KIYG2023/W/A/1
KIYG2023/W/A/2
KIYG2023/W/A/3
KIYG2023/W/A/4
KIYG2023/W/A/5
KIYG2023/W/A/6
KIYG2023/W/A/7
KIYG2023/W/A/8
KIYG2023/W/A/9
KIYG2023/W/A/10
KIYG2023/W/A/11
KIYG2023/W/A/12
KIYG2023/W/A/13
KIYG2023/W/A/14
KIYG2023/W/A/15
KIYG2023/W/A/16
KIYG2023/W/A/17
KIYG2023/W/A/18
KIYG2023/W/A/19
KIYG2023/W/A/20
KIYG2023/W/A/21
KIYG2023/W/A/22
KIYG2023/W/A/23
KIYG2023/W/A/24
KIYG2023/W/A/25
KIYG2023/W/A/26
KIYG2023/W/A/27
KIYG2023/W/A/28
KIYG2023/W/A/29
KIYG2023/W/A/30
KIYG2023/W/A/31
KIYG2023/W/A/32
KIYG2023/W/A/33

FEAA060M06
FEAAO050MO08
FEAA147MO05
FEAA092MO07
YGAA002M11
YGAA003M11
YGAA000MO06
YGAA020M08
YGAA017M12
YGAA018M12
YGAA024F12
YGAAO025F12
YGAAO009F07
YGAAOQ06F08
YGAA014F08
YGAAO011F06
FEAA002F07
FEAA089F06
FEAA004F05
FEAA010F07
YGAAO015F08
YGAAO003F11
YGAA024F05
JUAA287M07
JUAA323M06
FEAA031MO05
FEAA033M06
FEAA060M09
FEAA004M99
FEAA057M08
FEAA181MO06
FEAA144MO05
FEAA004MO07

Anbless Godwin Nadarajan

Shambanduram Zenith Meitei

Devraj

Shaurya Ashwini

K SARVESH

DEVESH K

Abhrajit Saha

NilSarkar

KHUSH CHARAN INGOLE

YADNESH RAVINDRA WANKHEDE

Megha maity

Urmee samanta
SWARASANDEEP GUJAR
YUGANKA KISHOR RAJAM
OVIYEA C

SHIVANI D

Khanak Kaushik
HimanshiNegi

Kashish Bharad

J S JEFARLIN
NAVYAASATHYAHARISH
ARANYA HUTAIT

Ritu Mondal

SHIVANSH VASHISHT
Mohit sadashiv Moolya
Kangabam Abhinash Meitei
Tejas Patil

Sachin

Rohan Shah

ARLIN

Lakshay Badser
Abhishek

SHRISH SANDIP ANGAL

Tamil Nadu
Manipur
Haryana
Punjab
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
West Bengal
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Haryana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
West Bengal
Punjab
Maharashtra
Manipur
Maharashtra
Haryana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Haryana
Maharashtra

Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Judo
Judo
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing

Individual Epee
Individual Epee
Individual Epee
Individual Epee
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Rhythmic Yogasana (Pair)
Individual Sabre
Individual Sabre
Individual Sabre
Individual Sabre
Traditional Yogasana
Traditional Yogasana
Traditional Yogasana

50 Kg

50 Kg

Individual Foil

Individual Foil

Individual Foil

Individual Foil

Individual Sabre
Individual Sabre
Individual Sabre
Individual Sabre

CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRsD | NamMe | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD



KIYG2023/W/A/34
KIYG2023/W/A/35
KIYG2023/W/A/36
KIYG2023/W/A/37
KIYG2023/W/A/38
KIYG2023/W/A/39
KIYG2023/W/A/40
KIYG2023/W/A/41
KIYG2023/W/A/42
KIYG2023/W/A/43
KIYG2023/W/A/44
KIYG2023/W/A/45
KIYG2023/W/A/46
KIYG2023/W/A/47
KIYG2023/W/A/48
KIYG2023/W/A/49
KIYG2023/W/A/50
KIYG2023/W/A/51
KIYG2023/W/A/52
KIYG2023/W/A/53
KIYG2023/W/A/54
KIYG2023/W/A/55
KIYG2023/W/A/56
KIYG2023/W/A/57
KIYG2023/W/A/58
KIYG2023/W/A/59
KIYG2023/W/A/60
KIYG2023/W/A/61
KIYG2023/W/A/62
KIYG2023/W/A/63
KIYG2023/W/A/64
KIYG2023/W/A/65
KIYG2023/W/A/66
KIYG2023/W/A/67

JUAA268M07
JUAA335M06
JUAA012M06
JUAA012MO07
JUAA049M08
JUAA376M05
JUAA172F06
JUAA154F06
JUAA392F06
JUAA111F07
JUAA158F06
JUAAO074F08
JUAA408F06
JUAA172F08
JUAA295F05
JUAAO033F06
JUAA250F07
JUAAO056F05

GYAA006MO06
GYAA009MO06
GYAA064M08

CYAAO063F05
CYAA012F06
CYAAO023F06
CYAA010F05
CYAA102F06
CYAAO00F05
CYAAO068F05
CYAAO55F06
CYAAO001F05
CYAA141F06
CYAA009MO05
CYAA082MO05
CYAA019MO05

TANG TADA

RICKSON DEBBARMA
Anurag Sagar

NAKUL ARORA
YUMNAM YOHENBA SINGH
OM SAMEER HINGMIRE
TANU MAAN

JAANVI YADAV

Bhakti Bhosale

Nancy

Sapna

Kadapala sowmya Rani
Neelam

KRITIKA SONI

Ankita

Diksha

Yuvika tokas

MUTUM ROSHIBINA DEVI
AARYAN DAVANDE
PRANAV MISHRA
HARSCHIT D

SRIMATHI J
DHANYADHA J P

Pooja Swetha
TAMILARASI R

Somya

VIMLAMACHRA

Gargi Bishnoi

Sayali Tanaji Arande
SHIYA SHANKARLALWANI
Snehal Shatrughna Mali
AashirwadSaxena
VedantlitendraJadhav
GURNOOR POONIA

Arunachal Pradesh
Tripura

Delhi

Punjab
Manipur
Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi
Maharashtra
Haryana
Chandigarh
Andhra Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Himachal Pradesh
Gujarat

Delhi

Delhi
Manipur
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Telangana
Maharashtra
Haryana

Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling

50 Kg
50 Kg
55 Kg
55 Kg
55 Kg
55 Kg
48 Kg
48 Kg
48 Kg
48 Kg
40 Kg
40 Kg
40 Kg
40 Kg
44 Kg
44 Kg
44 Kg
44 Kg

Individual All Around
Individual All Around
Individual All Around

Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
1000m Time Trial
1000m Time Trial
1000m Time Trial

CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/68
KIYG2023/W/A/69
KIYG2023/W/A/70
KIYG2023/W/A/71
KIYG2023/W/A/72
KIYG2023/W/A/73
KIYG2023/W/A/74
KIYG2023/W/A/75
KIYG2023/W/A/76
KIYG2023/W/A/77
KIYG2023/W/A/78
KIYG2023/W/A/79
KIYG2023/W/A/80
KIYG2023/W/A/81
KIYG2023/W/A/82
KIYG2023/W/A/83
KIYG2023/W/A/84
KIYG2023/W/A/85
KIYG2023/W/A/86
KIYG2023/W/A/87
KIYG2023/W/A/88
KIYG2023/W/A/89
KIYG2023/W/A/90
KIYG2023/W/A/91
KIYG2023/W/A/92
KIYG2023/W/A/93
KIYG2023/W/A/94
KIYG2023/W/A/95
KIYG2023/W/A/96
KIYG2023/W/A/97
KIYG2023/W/A/98
KIYG2023/W/A/99
KIYG2023/W/A/100
KIYG2023/W/A/101

CYAA074M06
CYAA098MO06
CYAA026M05
CYAA082MO05
CYAA041MO05
CYAA181MO05
CYAA134M06
CYAA034MO05
CYAA079M06
CYAAO063F05
CYAAO00F05
CYAAO010F05
JUAA001MO5
JUAA219M08
JUAA221M08
JUAA107MO06
JUAA401MO05
JUAA225M08
JUAA317M06
JUAA402MO05
JUAA194M06
JUAA225M06
JUAA154M06
JUAA303MO06
JUAA201F05
JUAA258F06
JUAA133F07
JUAA319F08
JUAAO041F05
JUAA027F06
JUAA163F06
JUAA024F06
YGAA016M13
YGAA019M12

AvinashSreedhar PA
Muhammed Rahoof
ATHARVA PATIL
Vedantlitendraladhav
Vedant Amitkumar Tajane
Manthan Santosh late
Purushothaman
Michael Antony J
kishore

SRIMATHI J
VIMLAMACHRA
TAMILARASI R

Lucky

Inder aakash singh
Kapil Damai

Om rattan

Angom Wanglen Singh
Mayanglambam Wangthoi Meitei
Shaurya Pawar

Mohit Yadav

HITESH GULIA
AteshChaturvedi
WAIKHOM AGASHIN SINGH
Ram keshvala
MAHERUK MAKAWANA
Popy Bhowmik

RIYA KASHYAP

Shukla shailey poojan
SHAHIN DARJADA
RUPANSHI

Nikita

Shaan

Rohan sunil Tayade
CHITTESH S

Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Haryana
Chandigarh
Punjab
Manipur
Manipur
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Rajasthan
Manipur
Gujarat
Gujarat
Tripura
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Gujarat
Himachal Pradesh
Haryana
Haryana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu

Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Yogasana
Yogasana

Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint
Team Sprint

500m Ttime Trial
500m Ttime Trial
500m Ttime Trial

60 Kg
60 Kg
60 Kg
60 Kg
66 Kg
66 Kg
66 Kg
66 Kg
73 Kg
73 Kg
73 Kg
73 Kg
52 Kg
52 Kg
52 Kg
52 Kg
57 Kg
57 Kg
57 Kg
57 Kg

Artistic Yogasana (Single)
Artistic Yogasana (Single)

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/102
KIYG2023/W/A/103
KIYG2023/W/A/104
KIYG2023/W/A/105
KIYG2023/W/A/106
KIYG2023/W/A/107
KIYG2023/W/A/108
KIYG2023/W/A/109
KIYG2023/W/A/110
KIYG2023/W/A/111
KIYG2023/W/A/112
KIYG2023/W/A/113
KIYG2023/W/A/114
KIYG2023/W/A/115
KIYG2023/W/A/116
KIYG2023/W/A/117
KIYG2023/W/A/118
KIYG2023/W/A/119
KIYG2023/W/A/120
KIYG2023/W/A/121
KIYG2023/W/A/122
KIYG2023/W/A/123
KIYG2023/W/A/124
KIYG2023/W/A/125
KIYG2023/W/A/126
KIYG2023/W/A/127
KIYG2023/W/A/128
KIYG2023/W/A/129
KIYG2023/W/A/130
KIYG2023/W/A/131
KIYG2023/W/A/132
KIYG2023/W/A/133
KIYG2023/W/A/134
KIYG2023/W/A/135

YGAA007M11
KAAA860M06
KAAB598MO06
KAAB599M06
KAAA941M07
KAAA936M07
KAAB362MO06
KAAC541M05
KAAC738M05
KAAB582M06
KAAC751M05
KAAC742M05
KAAB853MO06
KAAC752M05
KAAA849M07
KAAB867M06
KAAB609MO06
KAAB087MO07
KAAC754M05
KAAB866M06
KAAB607MO06
KAAB865M06
KAAB871MO06
KAAA338M05
KAAC753M05
KAAC522M05
KAAB586MO06
KAAC756M05
KAAB872M06
KAAC758M05
KAAB873MO06
KAAB875M06
KAAC371M05
KAAC759M05

Swaraj Sunny Fiske
Ankit

AVI DUHAN

BANTU

Sachin

Jai

HIMANSHU

AYAN

Deepak

ARPAN

Aashish

RAHUL

Prianshu

Sumit sain

RAVI KUMAR

Ganesh Kumar Meena
Dheeraj

Vikash Choudhary
Manish Bishnoi

Rahul Ghasal

MANIJEET

Vishal Jakhar

Harsh Vardhan

Ritik Singh Chandawat
Manav choudhary

ANUJ KALURAM GAWADE
Gajanan Bhivaji Kurhe
Vikas ramdas jadhav
Shubham bhausaheb bitake
Vishal Eknath Bramhane
Aditya vilas pilane

Om Avinash kudale
KSHITIJBAJIRAO THOMBARE
Varun vishal khandale

Maharashtra
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Yogasana

Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi

Artistic Yogasana (Single)

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD

THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/136
KIYG2023/W/A/137
KIYG2023/W/A/138
KIYG2023/W/A/139
KIYG2023/W/A/140
KIYG2023/W/A/141
KIYG2023/W/A/142
KIYG2023/W/A/143
KIYG2023/W/A/144
KIYG2023/W/A/145
KIYG2023/W/A/146
KIYG2023/W/A/147
KIYG2023/W/A/148
KIYG2023/W/A/149
KIYG2023/W/A/150
KIYG2023/W/A/151
KIYG2023/W/A/152
KIYG2023/W/A/153
KIYG2023/W/A/154
KIYG2023/W/A/155
KIYG2023/W/A/156
KIYG2023/W/A/157
KIYG2023/W/A/158
KIYG2023/W/A/159
KIYG2023/W/A/160
KIYG2023/W/A/161
KIYG2023/W/A/162
KIYG2023/W/A/163
KIYG2023/W/A/164
KIYG2023/W/A/165
KIYG2023/W/A/166
KIYG2023/W/A/167
KIYG2023/W/A/168
KIYG2023/W/A/169

KAAC760M05
KAAB878M06
KAAC761M05
KAAC259M05
KAAC544M05
KAAB403MO06
KAAB837MO06
KAAB064MO07
KAAC724M05
KAAB415M06
KAAC445M05
KAAC355M05
KAAC715M05
KAAC714M05
KAAB838MO06
YGAAO007F07
YGAAO024F10
YGAAO008F10
FEAA124F06
FEAA131F06
FEAAO010F10
FEAA041F09
KAAA405F05
KAAA100F05
KAAA375F06
KAAA235F06
KAAA374F05
KAAA302F05
KAAA519F05
KAAA241F06
KAAA204F06
KAAA376F06
KAAA374F06
KAAA373F06

Saurabh prakash rathod
Omraj krushna ukharde
Sanchit sandip Tank
Ezhumalai S

Mukesh Kannan
TAMILMARAN JAYACHANDRAN
Nagaraj VvV

Bose Pandian P
Paranjothi R

Mani Vannan

Nishanth R
SURENDHAR K

PERIYA DURAI G

ANTO ASHLI S

Navas S

RUDRAKSHI BHAVE
TEJASWANI JAGDISHRAI KHINCHI
Pranjal Somnath Vhanna
Mahi Kishor Aradwad
Anupriya

JANHVI JADHAV

REEBA BENNY

POOJA

Mannu

KHUSHI

Khushi Dangi

KAVITA

SAKSHI

GUNJAN

RUCHI

SNEHA

MUSKAN

pooja

sakshi

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Haryana
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana

Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi

Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Team THIRD
Artistic Yogasana (Single) FIRST
Artistic Yogasana (Single) SECOND
Artistic Yogasana (Single) THIRD
Individual Epee FIRST
Individual Epee SECOND
Individual Epee THIRD
Individual Epee THIRD
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST
Team FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/170
KIYG2023/W/A/171
KIYG2023/W/A/172
KIYG2023/W/A/173
KIYG2023/W/A/174
KIYG2023/W/A/175
KIYG2023/W/A/176
KIYG2023/W/A/177
KIYG2023/W/A/178
KIYG2023/W/A/179
KIYG2023/W/A/180
KIYG2023/W/A/181
KIYG2023/W/A/182
KIYG2023/W/A/183
KIYG2023/W/A/184
KIYG2023/W/A/185
KIYG2023/W/A/186
KIYG2023/W/A/187
KIYG2023/W/A/188
KIYG2023/W/A/189
KIYG2023/W/A/190
KIYG2023/W/A/191
KIYG2023/W/A/192
KIYG2023/W/A/193
KIYG2023/W/A/194
KIYG2023/W/A/195
KIYG2023/W/A/196
KIYG2023/W/A/197
KIYG2023/W/A/198
KIYG2023/W/A/199
KIYG2023/W/A/200
KIYG2023/W/A/201
KIYG2023/W/A/202
KIYG2023/W/A/203

KAAA364F06
KAAA363F06
KAAA338F05
KAAA194F06
KAAA340F05
KAAA366F06
KAAA508F05
KAAA336F05
KAAA180F08
KAAA362F06
KAAA507F05
KAAA122F05
KAAA437F05
KAAA468F05
KAAA275F06
KAAA282F06
KAAA438F05
KAAA273F06
KAAA150F07
KAAA163F07
KAAA164F07
KAAA219F07
KAAA513F05
KAAA384F06
KAAA267F06
KAAA430F05
KAAA427F05
KAAA183F08
KAAA368F06
KAAA181F08
KAAA142F07
KAAA511F05
KAAA225F07
KAAA187F08

P.SATHIYA

K SUGANYA

S LOGESHWARI

M SulJl

V ABINAYA
Y.KIRTHIKA
K.VARSHIKA
RISHIKA VENKATESH
R.KARTHIKA
T.SOUNDHARYA
S.SUBHIKSHA MARY
Kathija Bevi

Tanvi Lukta

Kritika

Shagun Nayak
Shivani Thakur
Loona

Ridham Ranote
Jaspreet Kaur
Sakshi Chandel
Priya

KRITIKA SHARMA
RISHITA CHANDEL
Mehak chandel
INDU KUMARI
SUMAN KUMARI
Naincy Priya
PRATIBHA KUMARI
Malbika kumari
Priti Kumari
GUNGUN CHOUHAN
Lakshmi Kumari
Sundar kumari
Mani Kumari

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi
Kabaddi

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/204
KIYG2023/W/A/205
KIYG2023/W/A/206
KIYG2023/W/A/207
KIYG2023/W/A/208
KIYG2023/W/A/209
KIYG2023/W/A/210
KIYG2023/W/A/211
KIYG2023/W/A/212
KIYG2023/W/A/213
KIYG2023/W/A/214
KIYG2023/W/A/215
KIYG2023/W/A/216
KIYG2023/W/A/217
KIYG2023/W/A/218
KIYG2023/W/A/219
KIYG2023/W/A/220
KIYG2023/W/A/221
KIYG2023/W/A/222
KIYG2023/W/A/223
KIYG2023/W/A/224
KIYG2023/W/A/225
KIYG2023/W/A/226
KIYG2023/W/A/227
KIYG2023/W/A/228
KIYG2023/W/A/229
KIYG2023/W/A/230
KIYG2023/W/A/231
KIYG2023/W/A/232
KIYG2023/W/A/233
KIYG2023/W/A/234
KIYG2023/W/A/235
KIYG2023/W/A/236
KIYG2023/W/A/237

KAAA150F09
FEAA071F07
FEAA101F09
FEAAO88F07
FEAA084F09
CYAAO012F06
CYAAO001F05
CYAAO068F05
CYAA031MO05
CYAA091MO05
CYAA009MO05
GYAA020F06
GYAAO001F08
GYAA108F06
GYAAO001F08
GYAAO057F08
GYAA108F06
GYAA020F06
GYAAO001F08
GYAA108F06
GYAAO046F07
GYAA020F06
GYAAO001F08
GYAA020F06
GYAAO001F08
GYAA108F06
SHAA080MO05
SHAA102F06
SHAA257M05
SHAA086F07
SHAA143F05
SHAA192M07
FEAA060M09
FEAA109M08

Simmi Kumari
KANUPRIYA

Takhellambam Mangaleibi

JasmineKaur Kaur
PRACHI
DHANYADHAJ P
SHIYA SHANKARLALWANI
Gargi Bishnoi
KHETA RAM CHIGA
PARHALAD KUMAR
AashirwadSaxena
Sanyukta Kale
Muskan Rana

Life Adlakha
Muskan Rana
ParinaRahulMadanpotra
Life Adlakha
Sanyukta Kale
Muskan Rana

Life Adlakha
Kimaya Karle
Sanyukta Kale
Muskan Rana
Sanyukta Kale
Muskan Rana

Life Adlakha
samrat rana
SURUCHI

Yogesh Kumar
Prachi

Vaishnavi Girish Ramdas
Viraj Girish Ramdas
Sachin

Dhruv tyagi

Bihar

Haryana

Manipur

Punjab

Haryana

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Bihar

Telangana
Maharashtra
Jammu and Kashmir
Haryana

Jammu and Kashmir
Maharashtra
Haryana
Maharashtra
Jammu and Kashmir
Haryana
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Jammu and Kashmir
Maharashtra
Jammu and Kashmir
Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
Haryana

Haryana

Kabaddi
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Fencing
Fencing

Team

Individual Foil
Individual Foil
Individual Foil
Individual Foil
Individual Pursuit
Individual Pursuit
Individual Pursuit
Individual Pursuit
Individual Pursuit
Individual Pursuit
.Ribbon

.Ribbon

.Ribbon

.Clubs

.Clubs

.Clubs

.Ball

.Ball

.Ball

.Hoop

.Hoop

.Hoop

Individual All Around
Individual All Around
Individual All Around
10m Pistol Team
10m Pistol Team
10m Pistol Team
10m Pistol Team
10m Pistol Team
10m Pistol Team
Team Foil

Team Foil

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/238
KIYG2023/W/A/239
KIYG2023/W/A/240
KIYG2023/W/A/241
KIYG2023/W/A/242
KIYG2023/W/A/243
KIYG2023/W/A/244
KIYG2023/W/A/245
KIYG2023/W/A/246
KIYG2023/W/A/247
KIYG2023/W/A/248
KIYG2023/W/A/249
KIYG2023/W/A/250
KIYG2023/W/A/251
KIYG2023/W/A/252
KIYG2023/W/A/253
KIYG2023/W/A/254
KIYG2023/W/A/255
KIYG2023/W/A/256
KIYG2023/W/A/257
KIYG2023/W/A/258
KIYG2023/W/A/259
KIYG2023/W/A/260
KIYG2023/W/A/261
KIYG2023/W/A/262
KIYG2023/W/A/263
KIYG2023/W/A/264
KIYG2023/W/A/265
KIYG2023/W/A/266
KIYG2023/W/A/267
KIYG2023/W/A/268
KIYG2023/W/A/269
KIYG2023/W/A/270
KIYG2023/W/A/271

FEAA178M06
FEAA168M07
FEAA125M08
FEAA112MO05
FEAA149MO05
FEAA033M06
FEAA004M99
FEAA031MO05
FEAA051MO08
FEAA107 M09
SUAAO001F05
SUAAO013F05
SUAAO004F05
SUAAO008F05
SUAA005M06
SUAA000MO05
SUAA002M06
SUAA009MO06
JUAA099M06
JUAA205M07
JUAA332M06
JUAA262M06
JUAA259M06
JUAA304M06
JUAA103MO06
JUAA338M06
JUAA246F07
JUAA294F05
JUAA411F06
JUAA226F07
JUAA297F07
JUAA363F06
JUAA226F06
JUAA407F06

Aditya

Sunil Bhat

Sisodiya chandrarajsinh
Mandipsinh Gohil

VAIBHAV JAGDISH SHINDE

Tejas Patil
Rohan Shah

Kangabam Abhinash Meitei

Kh Rajiv Singh
Prithibiraj Kangabam
POOIJA ARTHI R
Nirupama Dubey
Deepika

SHAMEENA RIAZ
Tavneet Singh Mundra
Aryan Pratap Singh
Sandhesh PR
ArihantK S

Sachin Kumar Singh
Manas Kumar Ray
Hemanth sachin

Harsh Sharma

Rakshit Tokas

Yash P Patil

Prakhar Kumar Singh
Laishram Symon Singh
Stanzin Daechan
Khushi

Nandhana prasad
Manpreet Rani
Ngangbam Dipapati Devi
Nitya Sirohi

RADHIKA SUNIL DUKARE
Hanshu

Haryana
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Madhya Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Jharkhand
Tamil Nadu
Punjab

Delhi

Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh
Manipur
Delhi

Delhi

Kerala
Haryana
Manipur
Uttar Pradesh
Karnataka
Haryana

Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo
Judo

Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
81 Kg

81 Kg

81 Kg

81 Kg

Plus 81 Kg
Plus 81 Kg
Plus 81 Kg
Plus 81 Kg
63 Kg

63 Kg

63 Kg

63 Kg

Plus 63 Kg
Plus 63 Kg
Plus 63 Kg
Plus 63 Kg

FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/272
KIYG2023/W/A/273
KIYG2023/W/A/274
KIYG2023/W/A/275
KIYG2023/W/A/276
KIYG2023/W/A/277
KIYG2023/W/A/278
KIYG2023/W/A/279
KIYG2023/W/A/280
KIYG2023/W/A/281
KIYG2023/W/A/282
KIYG2023/W/A/283
KIYG2023/W/A/284
KIYG2023/W/A/285
KIYG2023/W/A/286
KIYG2023/W/A/287
KIYG2023/W/A/288
KIYG2023/W/A/289
KIYG2023/W/A/290
KIYG2023/W/A/291
KIYG2023/W/A/292
KIYG2023/W/A/293
KIYG2023/W/A/294
KIYG2023/W/A/295
KIYG2023/W/A/296
KIYG2023/W/A/297
KIYG2023/W/A/298
KIYG2023/W/A/299
KIYG2023/W/A/300
KIYG2023/W/A/301
KIYG2023/W/A/302
KIYG2023/W/A/303
KIYG2023/W/A/304
KIYG2023/W/A/305

FEAAO050MO08
FEAA166M07
FEAA052M08
FEAA092M07
FEAA115MO05
FEAA193M06
FEAA167M07
FEAA222M06
FEAA060M06
FEAA155M07
FEAA121 M09
FEAA147MO05
GAAA035MO07
GAAA059M07
GAAA044 M08
GAAA078M05
GAAA036F05
GAAA052F05
GAAA045F07
GAAA062F07
GAAA049MO07
GAAA058M07
GAAA092M06
GAAA093MO06
GAAA051F08
GAAA064F06
GAAAO056F05
GAAA029F08
GAAA052M06
GAAA047M06
GAAA089MO05
GAAA097M06
GAAA051 M08
GAAA088M05

Shambanduram Zenith Meitei
Kongbrailatpam Ramakanta Sharma
KONSAM DRONEL SINGH

Shaurya Ashwini
Balram Joshi
Gurishaan Singh
Ramvignesh TU

S | MOHAMED FASIL

Anbless Godwin Nadarajan

Jatin Khokhar
Harsh dalal
Devraj

Gursewak Singh
Harjasdeep Singh
Mandeep Singh
Amritpal singh
Prabhkiran Kaur
Ramandeep kaur
Niyati Sharma
Jagdeep kaur
Kulbir Singh
Damanjeet singh
Armaan Singh
Nikhil Choudhary
Jasmeet Kaur
Gagandeep kaur
ARSHDEEPKAUR
Harman Kaur
Armanjot Singh
Jotinder Singh
Kushaldeep singh
Ranjeet singh
Gagan preet Singh
Sahibpreet singh

Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Punjab
Delhi
Haryana
Punjab
Punjab
Chandigarh
Delhi
Punjab
Chandigarh
Punjab
Delhi
Himachal Pradesh
Delhi
Punjab
Punjab
Chandigarh
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Single Soti

Single Soti

Single Soti

Single Soti

Single Soti

Single Soti

Single Soti

Single Soti

Farri Soti Individual Event
Farri Soti Individual Event
Farri Soti Individual Event
Farri Soti Individual Event
Farri Soti Individual Event
Farri Soti Individual Event
Farri Soti Individual Event
Farri Soti Individual Event
Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/306
KIYG2023/W/A/307
KIYG2023/W/A/308
KIYG2023/W/A/309
KIYG2023/W/A/310
KIYG2023/W/A/311
KIYG2023/W/A/312
KIYG2023/W/A/313
KIYG2023/W/A/314
KIYG2023/W/A/315
KIYG2023/W/A/316
KIYG2023/W/A/317
KIYG2023/W/A/318
KIYG2023/W/A/319
KIYG2023/W/A/320
KIYG2023/W/A/321
KIYG2023/W/A/322
KIYG2023/W/A/323
KIYG2023/W/A/324
KIYG2023/W/A/325
KIYG2023/W/A/326
KIYG2023/W/A/327
KIYG2023/W/A/328
KIYG2023/W/A/329
KIYG2023/W/A/330
KIYG2023/W/A/331
KIYG2023/W/A/332
KIYG2023/W/A/333
KIYG2023/W/A/334
KIYG2023/W/A/335
KIYG2023/W/A/336
KIYG2023/W/A/337
KIYG2023/W/A/338
KIYG2023/W/A/339

GAAA048MO07
GAAA016M09
GAAA070MO06
GAAA019MO07
GAAA015M08
GAAA009M09
GAAA070F06
GAAA034F06
GAAAO031F07
GAAAO008F10
GAAA077F07
GAAA062F06
GAAA043F09
GAAA067F06
GAAA036F08
GAAA048F07
GAAA043F08
GAAAO050F08
CYAA082MO05
CYAA026M05
CYAA041MO05
CYAAO00F05
CYAAO063F05
CYAAO007F05
CYAA010F05
CYAAO001F05
YGAAO021F08
YGAA020F07
YGAAOQ06F12
YGAAO004F10
YGAAO012F07
YGAAO013F07
FEAA143F07
FEAA004F05

Navpreet Singh

Ishvinder Singh
Namapreet singh
JasmitKumar
PRIYANSHURAJ SINGH
Vedant bhardwaj

Gurleen Kaur

Jaspreet Kaur

Gurwinder Kaur Tiwana
Japneet kaur

Jashanpreet Kaur
Simranjit Kaur

Sharan kaur

Amandeep kaur

Prerna

Baldeep kaur Mallhi
JASPREET KOUR KHANNA
Arshpreet kaur saggu
VedantlitendraJadhav
ATHARVA PATIL

Vedant Amitkumar Tajane
VIMLAMACHRA
SRIMATHIJ

Heisnam Premika Chanu
TAMILARASI R

SHIYA SHANKARLALWANI
V Menaka

G Petrashivani

NIRAL MAHESH WADEKAR
VAIDEHI RUPESH MAYEKAR
RIYA

Nishtha Godbole
SHRUTIKA ANAND CHAVAN
Kashish Bharad

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Punjab

Punjab

Punjab

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Kerala
Maharashtra
Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu
Manipur

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Gatka
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Fencing
Fencing

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Team - Farri Soti

Sprint

Sprint

Sprint

Sprint

Sprint

Sprint

Scratch Race

Scratch Race

Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Team Sabre

Team Sabre

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/340
KIYG2023/W/A/341
KIYG2023/W/A/342
KIYG2023/W/A/343
KIYG2023/W/A/344
KIYG2023/W/A/345
KIYG2023/W/A/346
KIYG2023/W/A/347
KIYG2023/W/A/348
KIYG2023/W/A/349
KIYG2023/W/A/350
KIYG2023/W/A/351
KIYG2023/W/A/352
KIYG2023/W/A/353
KIYG2023/W/A/354
KIYG2023/W/A/355
KIYG2023/W/A/356
KIYG2023/W/A/357
KIYG2023/W/A/358
KIYG2023/W/A/359
KIYG2023/W/A/360
KIYG2023/W/A/361
KIYG2023/W/A/362
KIYG2023/W/A/363
KIYG2023/W/A/364
KIYG2023/W/A/365
KIYG2023/W/A/366
KIYG2023/W/A/367
KIYG2023/W/A/368
KIYG2023/W/A/369
KIYG2023/W/A/370
KIYG2023/W/A/371
KIYG2023/W/A/372
KIYG2023/W/A/373

FEAAO003F06
FEAA137F08
FEAA136F07
FEAAO089F06
FEAAQ001F07
FEAA121F09
FEAA010F07
FEAA013F09
FEAAO068F08
FEAAO035F09
ATAB572M07
ATAB728M06
ATAB614M06
CYAA009MO05
CYAA084M05
CYAA140MO06
CYAA012F06
YGAA005M08
YGAA024M09
YGAA003MO09
YGAA026M08
YGAA006M08
YGAA003M09
YGAA015M13
YGAA019MO07
YGAA035M07
ATAC159M06
ATAB219MO06
ATAA451M06
GYAA006MO06
GYAA011MO07
GYAA018MO05
GYAA017M07
GYAA011MO07

Sharwari Gosewade

Geet lamba

Khushboo

HimanshiNegi

SASI PRABHA BALAKRISHNAN
Blessila A Sangma

J S JEFARLIN

P Babydaina

P Ambika

Priya Ningombam

ARYA DEV

Aman Singh

Kavin raja
AashirwadSaxena
KUMMARA SURESH BABU
Ssakshat Patra
DHANYADHAJ P

Rajdeep Dallal

Ritik Bishnoi

Aryan Bibhishan Kharat
PRANAV SHAILENDRA SAHU
YASH KIRAN LAGAD
Aryan Bibhishan Kharat
Tanmay Sandeep Mhalaskar
Monish Mahendran B
KABILAN S

MOHD. ATTA SAZID
AARYA KANDAKUMAR
Md Tausif

AARYAN DAVANDE
NILADRI SARKAR

AAYUSH KHAMKAR
SOHOM MAJUMDER
NILADRI SARKAR

Maharashtra
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Uttar Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Odisha

Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Maharashtra
West Bengal
West Bengal

Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Yogasana
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Scratch Race

Scratch Race

Scratch Race

Scratch Race
Traditional Yogasana
Traditional Yogasana
Traditional Yogasana
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Artistic Yogasana (Pair)
Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Floor

Floor

Floor

Pommel

Pommel

FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD

FIRST

FIRST
SECOND
SECOND

THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/374
KIYG2023/W/A/375
KIYG2023/W/A/376
KIYG2023/W/A/377
KIYG2023/W/A/378
KIYG2023/W/A/379
KIYG2023/W/A/380
KIYG2023/W/A/381
KIYG2023/W/A/382
KIYG2023/W/A/383
KIYG2023/W/A/384
KIYG2023/W/A/385
KIYG2023/W/A/386
KIYG2023/W/A/387
KIYG2023/W/A/388
KIYG2023/W/A/389
KIYG2023/W/A/390
KIYG2023/W/A/391
KIYG2023/W/A/392
KIYG2023/W/A/393
KIYG2023/W/A/394
KIYG2023/W/A/395
KIYG2023/W/A/396
KIYG2023/W/A/397
KIYG2023/W/A/398
KIYG2023/W/A/399
KIYG2023/W/A/400
KIYG2023/W/A/401
KIYG2023/W/A/402
KIYG2023/W/A/403
KIYG2023/W/A/404
KIYG2023/W/A/405
KIYG2023/W/A/406
KIYG2023/W/A/407

GYAA072MO06
GYAA021F06
GYAA097F09

GYAA019MO05

GYAA008MO05

GYAA006MO06
GYAAO078F08
GYAAO013F06
GYAA105F07
GYAAO075F08
ATAB022M06
ATAA720M06

ATAA595M07
ATAA741F07
ATAA880F06
ATAA749F07
ATAA564F06
ATAA747F07
ATAA371F07
ATAB222M06
ATAB329M06
ATAC149M06
ATAAG689F06
ATAAS551F06
ATAA558F06
ATAA573F06
ATAAG670F06
ATAA629F07
ATAB685M06
ATAB683MO06

ATAA386M07
ATAC112M06
ATAC980MO05
ATAB006MO05

Alok Kumar

TANNU

Oinam Bandana Devi
ShubhadeepPatra
DEEPAK SAINI
AARYAN DAVANDE
Nishka Agarwal
PIYASA KUNDU

Diya Thakore

Sneha Tariyal
SHARAN m

DHRUVA PRAHLAD BALLAL
Shaik Azaruddin
RAMANI KUMKUM BHARATBHAI
Janice Treesa Regi
MUSKAN
ROSHANIYADAV
REETHUSHREE
Tahura Khatun
DEVANSH JAGGA
Ritik

SERVAN K C
ANUPRIYAV S
Gurleen Kaur
TAMANNA

Bhavyashree Vishweshwar Mahalle

Sonam Parmar
Sonam Kumari

G Vishnu Sri
Sandip Vinod Gond
KIRAN K

Vikash kumar bind
Baljeet singh
Prabhu Mahato

Odisha
Odisha
Manipur
West Bengal
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Telangana
West Bengal
Gujarat

Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Telangana
Gujarat
Kerala
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
Karnataka
West Bengal
Punjab
Chandigarh
Kerala

Kerala

Punjab
Haryana
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Kerala
Madhya Pradesh
Haryana
Uttarakhand

Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Pommel

Uneven Bars

Table Vault

Rings

Rings

Rings

Table Vault

Table Vault

Uneven Bars

Uneven Bars

400 Mtr Run

400 Mtr Run

400 Mtr Run

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

400 Mtr Run

400 Mtr Run

400 Mtr Run

Discus throw (1.5 Kg)
Discus throw (1.5 Kg)
Discus throw (1.5 Kg)
Shot Put (3 Kg)

Shot Put (3 Kg)

Shot Put (3 Kg)

3000 Mtr Run

3000 Mtr Run

3000 Mtr Run

110 Mtr Hurdle(.914m)
110 Mtr Hurdle(.914m)
110 Mtr Hurdle(.914m)
3000 Mtr Run

3000 Mtr Run

3000 Mtr Run

THIRD
SECOND
SECOND

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
THIRD
FIRST
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/408
KIYG2023/W/A/409
KIYG2023/W/A/410
KIYG2023/W/A/411
KIYG2023/W/A/412
KIYG2023/W/A/413
KIYG2023/W/A/414
KIYG2023/W/A/415
KIYG2023/W/A/416
KIYG2023/W/A/417
KIYG2023/W/A/418
KIYG2023/W/A/419
KIYG2023/W/A/420
KIYG2023/W/A/421
KIYG2023/W/A/422
KIYG2023/W/A/423
KIYG2023/W/A/424
KIYG2023/W/A/425
KIYG2023/W/A/426
KIYG2023/W/A/427
KIYG2023/W/A/428
KIYG2023/W/A/429
KIYG2023/W/A/430
KIYG2023/W/A/431
KIYG2023/W/A/432
KIYG2023/W/A/433
KIYG2023/W/A/434
KIYG2023/W/A/435
KIYG2023/W/A/436
KIYG2023/W/A/437
KIYG2023/W/A/438
KIYG2023/W/A/439
KIYG2023/W/A/440
KIYG2023/W/A/441

ATAAG683F06
ATAA878F06
ATAA412F06
CYAAO00F05
CYAAO007F05
CYAAO010F05
CYAA082MO05
CYAA026M05
CYAA041MO05
SUAAO001F05
SUAAO08F05
SUAAO004F05
SUAA001F08
SUAAO013F05
SUAAO002F06
SUAAO001F10
SUAAO002F09
SUAAO004F07
SUAAO006F08
SUAAO05F08
SUAAO007F07
SUAAO00F07
SUAAO09F05
SUAAO003F07
SUAAO010F05
SUAA004MO05
SUAA002M06
SUAA009MO06
SUAA001MO09
SUAA000MO5
SUAA012MO05
SUAA013MO05
SUAA008MO05
SUAA005M07

Aliza Aftab Mulla
ANTREESA MATHEW

AERROLLA PRANATHI LALITHYA

VIMLAMACHRA

Heisnam Premika Chanu

TAMILARASI R

Vedantlitendraladhav

ATHARVA PATIL

Vedant Amitkumar Tajane

POOJA ARTHIR
SHAMEENA RIAZ
Deepika

ANANYA NARAYANAN

Nirupama Dubey

Reiva Vikram Nimbalkar

ANIKA DUBEY
Aelina Aakash Shah
Yashi Jain

CHHAVI SARAN

Ritwika Singh Bundela

NITYA AGARWAL
Khushboo
Chitrangda Goel
Unnati Tripathi
Kritika vishwakarma
Meyyappan L
Sandhesh PR
ArihantK S

SHIVEN AGARWAL
Aryan Pratap Singh
Rachit Kumar Shailya
Ansh Tripathi
RAJASMIN SHARMA
Aarnav Dutta

Maharashtra
Kerala
Telangana
Rajasthan
Manipur
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Kerala
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Assam

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash

100 Mtr Hurdle (.762 m)
100 Mtr Hurdle (.762 m)
100 Mtr Hurdle (.762 m)
Keirin Race
Keirin Race
Keirin Race
Keirin Race
Keirin Race
Keirin Race
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/442
KIYG2023/W/A/443
KIYG2023/W/A/444
KIYG2023/W/A/445
KIYG2023/W/A/446
KIYG2023/W/A/447
KIYG2023/W/A/448
KIYG2023/W/A/449
KIYG2023/W/A/450
KIYG2023/W/A/451
KIYG2023/W/A/452
KIYG2023/W/A/453
KIYG2023/W/A/454
KIYG2023/W/A/455
KIYG2023/W/A/456
KIYG2023/W/A/457
KIYG2023/W/A/458
KIYG2023/W/A/459
KIYG2023/W/A/460
KIYG2023/W/A/461
KIYG2023/W/A/462
KIYG2023/W/A/463
KIYG2023/W/A/464
KIYG2023/W/A/465
KIYG2023/W/A/466
KIYG2023/W/A/467
KIYG2023/W/A/468
KIYG2023/W/A/469
KIYG2023/W/A/470
KIYG2023/W/A/471
KIYG2023/W/A/472
KIYG2023/W/A/473
KIYG2023/W/A/474
KIYG2023/W/A/475

SUAA010MO05
SUAA001MO07
SUAA007M06
SUAA001MO06
SUAA007MO05
SUAA010MO06
SUAA000MO7
SHAA080MO05
SHAA075M09
SHAA060M09
BOAA292MO05
BOAA126M06
BOAA862M05
BOAA864M06
BOAAO030MO06
BOAA842M06
BOAA136M06
BOAA768M05
BOAA201MO05
BOAA586M05
BOAA666M05
BOAA891MO05
BOAA043MO05
BOAA132MO05
BOAA867M05
BOAA873M06
BOAA258M05
BOAA805M06
BOAA866M06
BOAA870MO05
BOAA006MO06
BOAA479M05
BOAA877M05
BOAA843MO05

Sujal pathak

Aakash Pathak

AADITYA AGARWAL
Avalokit Singh

Rishi Panwar

dishant murjani

Udit Mishra

samrat rana

JONATHAN GAVIN ANTONY
Anshul

Vishesh

Rishi Singh

SAHIL AHMAD

Sourav

ARYAN

Ravi saini

SamirUl haq

Sushant kapoor
Leichombam Lamnganba Mangang
UMESHKUMAR

Rohit Chamoli

NAVEEN KUMAR K

NIKHIL KUMAR

AKSHAT

Shasvat tiwari

Honey

Henthoi Singh Mayengbam
Karan Kumar

Abhishek

KAPIL DEV

Yashwardhan Singh
Gaurav Rajendar Chauhan
Chirag Singh Soun
CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM

Assam
Assam
Assam
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Haryana
Karnataka
Rajasthan
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Haryana
Haryana
Rajasthan
Uttar Pradesh
Chandigarh
Manipur
Delhi
Chandigarh
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Haryana
Maharashtra
Punjab
Manipur
Uttarakhand
Haryana
Delhi
Haryana
Maharashtra
Uttarakhand
Manipur

Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
10m Pistol
10m Pistol
10m Pistol
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
51 kg
51 kg
51 kg
51 kg
54 kg
54 kg
54 kg
54 kg
57 kg
57 kg
57 kg
57 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
60 kg
63.5 kg
63.5 kg
63.5 kg
63.5 kg

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/476
KIYG2023/W/A/477
KIYG2023/W/A/478
KIYG2023/W/A/479
KIYG2023/W/A/480
KIYG2023/W/A/481
KIYG2023/W/A/482
KIYG2023/W/A/483
KIYG2023/W/A/484
KIYG2023/W/A/485
KIYG2023/W/A/486
KIYG2023/W/A/487
KIYG2023/W/A/488
KIYG2023/W/A/489
KIYG2023/W/A/490
KIYG2023/W/A/491
KIYG2023/W/A/492
KIYG2023/W/A/493
KIYG2023/W/A/494
KIYG2023/W/A/495
KIYG2023/W/A/496
KIYG2023/W/A/497
KIYG2023/W/A/498
KIYG2023/W/A/499
KIYG2023/W/A/500
KIYG2023/W/A/501
KIYG2023/W/A/502
KIYG2023/W/A/503
KIYG2023/W/A/504
KIYG2023/W/A/505
KIYG2023/W/A/506
KIYG2023/W/A/507
KIYG2023/W/A/508
KIYG2023/W/A/509

BOAA047MO05
BOAA172MO05
BOAA650M06
BOAA646M05
BOAA105M05
BOAA847M06
BOAA759M05
BOAA821MO06
BOAA644M05
BOAA820MO06
BOAA772M05
BOAA874M05
BOAA838MO05
BOAA775M05
BOAA128M06
BOAA822M06
GYAA006MO06
GYAA064MO08
GYAA067MO06
GYAA006MO06
GYAA009MO06
GYAA085MO06
GYAA019MO05
GYAA009MO06
GYAA064M08
GYAAO078F08

GYAA093F08

GYAAO073F09

GYAAO041F07

GYAA105F07

GYAAO078F08

GYAAO073F09

GYAAO078F09

GYAAO078F08

ANKUSH

Rishabh Dev

Sumit

Diwakar

PREET MALIK

kunal kadyan
Kabilan G

Aaditya Raj

Yogesh Pawar
Aryan Kumar
Ayush Yadav
Naman thakuri
Arman Ahlawat
PRASHANT KHATANA
PushkarMastana
BHAVYA SAINI
AARYAN DAVANDE
HARSCHIT D
SIDDHANT KONDE
AARYAN DAVANDE
PRANAV MISHRA
KRISH GUPTA
ShubhadeepPatra
PRANAV MISHRA
HARSCHIT D
Nishka Agarwal
Soumili Karar

Sara Sachin Rawool
Shatakshi Takke
Diya Thakore
Nishka Agarwal
Sara Sachin Rawool
Krisha shah

Nishka Agarwal

Haryana
Himachal Pradesh
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Uttarakhand
Haryana

Haryana

Tamil Nadu
Chandigarh
Uttarakhand
Himachal Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Haryana

Madhya Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
West Bengal
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana

West Bengal
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Telangana
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Telangana

Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics

67 kg

67 kg

67 kg

67 kg

71 kg

71 kg

71 kg

71 kg

75 kg

75 kg

75 kg

75 kg

80 kg

80 kg

80 kg

80 kg

Table Vault
Table Vault
Table Vault
Parallel Bars
Parallel Bars
Parallel Bars
Horizontal Bars
Horizontal Bars
Horizontal Bars
Individual All Around
Individual All Around
Individual All Around
Floor

Floor

Beam

Beam

Beam

Floor

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/510
KIYG2023/W/A/511
KIYG2023/W/A/512
KIYG2023/W/A/513
KIYG2023/W/A/514
KIYG2023/W/A/515
KIYG2023/W/A/516
KIYG2023/W/A/517
KIYG2023/W/A/518
KIYG2023/W/A/519
KIYG2023/W/A/520
KIYG2023/W/A/521
KIYG2023/W/A/522
KIYG2023/W/A/523
KIYG2023/W/A/524
KIYG2023/W/A/525
KIYG2023/W/A/526
KIYG2023/W/A/527
KIYG2023/W/A/528
KIYG2023/W/A/529
KIYG2023/W/A/530
KIYG2023/W/A/531
KIYG2023/W/A/532
KIYG2023/W/A/533
KIYG2023/W/A/534
KIYG2023/W/A/535
KIYG2023/W/A/536
KIYG2023/W/A/537
KIYG2023/W/A/538
KIYG2023/W/A/539
KIYG2023/W/A/540
KIYG2023/W/A/541
KIYG2023/W/A/542
KIYG2023/W/A/543

FEAA084F09
FEAA071F07
FEAAO53F08
FEAA129F08
FEAA108F07
FEAAO066F10
FEAA101F09
FEAA034F09
FEAAO003F07
FEAAO06F07
FEAA116F09
FEAA144F08
BOAA447F05
BOAA014F06
BOAA504F05
BOAA276F06
BOAA250F06
BOAA492F05
BOAA156F05
BOAA032F06
BOAAO075F05
BOAA336F06
BOAA379F05
BOAA398F06
BOAAO029F06
BOAA341F06
BOAA418F06
BOAA399F06
BOAA257F06
BOAA458F05
BOAA402F06
BOAA400F07
BOAAOO8F06
BOAAO068F05

PRACHI

KANUPRIYA

Tejaswani

Harshika Sharma

Pranshi Arora

Jiya Sharma

Takhellambam Mangaleibi
Laishom Thoithoi Chanu
Huiningshumbam Bala Chanu
ANITA BALUJI VANZARA
Mahi Bhemajibhai Choudhari
Chaudhari Riddhi Rameshbhai
Parineeta sheoran
ELANGBAM THOICHA DEVI
Dimpl

SRI varshitha KOLUSU
Chanchal Chaudhary

ANSHU

Kashish

DishaGod

DEVIKA SATYAJIT GHORPADE
Nidhi

Mohini

MUSKAN MOHARI

SUPRIYA DEVI THOKCHOM
Babita Singh

Muskan

Priyani Dilip Shirke

Anjali Kumari Singh

Sunidhi

ANJALI KORANGA

Sneha Choudhary

nikita chand

Khushi Singh

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat
Chandigarh
Manipur
Haryana

Andhra Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Himachal Pradesh
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Haryana
Madhya Pradesh
Manipur

Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Rajasthan
Uttarakhand
Madhya Pradesh

Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing

Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
Team Foil
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
48 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
52 kg
52 kg
52 kg
52 kg
54 kg
54 kg
54 kg
54 kg
57 kg
57 kg
57 kg
57 kg
60 kg
60 kg

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/544
KIYG2023/W/A/545
KIYG2023/W/A/546
KIYG2023/W/A/547
KIYG2023/W/A/548
KIYG2023/W/A/549
KIYG2023/W/A/550
KIYG2023/W/A/551
KIYG2023/W/A/552
KIYG2023/W/A/553
KIYG2023/W/A/554
KIYG2023/W/A/555
KIYG2023/W/A/556
KIYG2023/W/A/557
KIYG2023/W/A/558
KIYG2023/W/A/559
KIYG2023/W/A/560
KIYG2023/W/A/561
KIYG2023/W/A/562
KIYG2023/W/A/563
KIYG2023/W/A/564
KIYG2023/W/A/565
KIYG2023/W/A/566
KIYG2023/W/A/567
KIYG2023/W/A/568
KIYG2023/W/A/569
KIYG2023/W/A/570
KIYG2023/W/A/571
KIYG2023/W/A/572
KIYG2023/W/A/573
KIYG2023/W/A/574
KIYG2023/W/A/575
KIYG2023/W/A/576
KIYG2023/W/A/577

BOAA511F05
BOAA509F05
BOAA443F05
BOAA096F05
BOAA395F06
BOAA388F06
BOAA444F05
BOAA374F05
BOAA314F07
BOAA325F06
BOAA266F06
BOAA323F06
BOAA372F05
BOAA498F05
BOAA396F05
BOAAO087F05
BOAA409F06
BOAA390F06
FEAA126F08
FEAA111F09
FEAA134F08
FEAA131F06
FEAAQ095F07
FEAA041F09
FEAA133F08
FEAA113F09
FEAAO30F07
FEAA140F07
FEAA142F07
FEAA119F07
FEAA145F08
FEAA125F05
FEAA147F06
FEAA021F07

M.jeeva

REBECCA LALFAKAWMI
DEEPA

ARSHDEEPKAUR

ANKUR YADAV

SHRUTI

KAJAL

Harshika Rana rana
Durga sri SM

Lena Norbert

Krisha Rupesh Kumar Verma
Amullya

Manasa Gulivindala
Sitaram mounika
Muskan

DIKSHA

NAKITA KUMARI
SHARVI R SHETTY
Deepanshi

Khushi

Palak

Anupriya

RupaliSahu

REEBA BENNY

Toshika Jaiswal

Chhaya Yadav
AMISHABEN NANIJIBHAI CHAUDHARY
Chaudhary Nayana Mafabhai
Roshani Kirtisinh Thakor
Chaudhary Dhruvi
Arya.)

NIVEDITHA SAIJI

SAlI LAKSHMI K.R
Nivedhya L Nair

Tamil Nadu
Mizoram
Uttarakhand
Punjab
Haryana
Himachal Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Punjab
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Haryana
Delhi
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Chhattisgarh
Chhattisgarh
Chhattisgarh
Chhattisgarh
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala

Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Boxing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing

60 kg
60 kg
63 kg
63 kg
63 kg
63 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg
70 kg
70 kg
70 kg
70 kg
75 kg
75 kg
75 kg
75 kg
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee
Team Epee

THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/578
KIYG2023/W/A/579
KIYG2023/W/A/580
KIYG2023/W/A/581
KIYG2023/W/A/582
KIYG2023/W/A/583
KIYG2023/W/A/584
KIYG2023/W/A/585
KIYG2023/W/A/586
KIYG2023/W/A/587
KIYG2023/W/A/588
KIYG2023/W/A/589
KIYG2023/W/A/590
KIYG2023/W/A/591
KIYG2023/W/A/592
KIYG2023/W/A/593
KIYG2023/W/A/594
KIYG2023/W/A/595
KIYG2023/W/A/596
KIYG2023/W/A/597
KIYG2023/W/A/598
KIYG2023/W/A/599
KIYG2023/W/A/600
KIYG2023/W/A/601
KIYG2023/W/A/602
KIYG2023/W/A/603
KIYG2023/W/A/604
KIYG2023/W/A/605
KIYG2023/W/A/606
KIYG2023/W/A/607
KIYG2023/W/A/608
KIYG2023/W/A/609
KIYG2023/W/A/610
KIYG2023/W/A/611

FEAA059M09
FEAA209M06
FEAA144MO05
FEAA181M06
FEAA203M06
FEAA151MO07
FEAA180MO06
FEAA074M07
FEAA129M09
FEAA162M07
FEAA004MO07
FEAA103MO09
FEAA087M07
FEAA170MO07
FEAA057M08
ATAA550M07
ATAB701M06
ATAB324M06
ATAA491F06
ATAA442F06
ATAA730F07
ATAC598M05
ATAB693M06
ATAC980MO05
ATAA495M06
ATAB570M07
ATAB532M07
ATAA855F06
ATAA373F07
ATAA908F06
ATAB651M06
ATAC202M06
ATAB549M07
ATAA430F06

Livjot Livjot Livjot

Vinay

Abhishek

Lakshay Badser

Anubhav Sharma

Amish Sharma

Harshit Kohli
Harshwardhan Autade
Sparsh Ravindra Jadhav
Mayur vijay dhasal
SHRISH SANDIP ANGAL
MOURISH J

Sharjin ss

AKSHATH Z S

ARLIN

OMMKAR PRASAD NANDA
YASHAS PRAVEEN KURBAR
Nikhil Yadav

Siya Abhijit Sawant
Abinaya

Rujula Bhonsle

Vinod Kumar Banoth
Bejoy J

Baljeet singh

Tharun Vikash Chandra Sekar D
BASANT

JUWEL THOMAS

DURGA SINGH

MUSKAN

Sejal Katara

Mohammad Reyan Basha
Gokul pandiyan.)

PRATIK MAHARANA
PAVEENA R

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Jammu and Kashmir
Jammu and Kashmir
Jammu and Kashmir
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Odisha
Karnataka
Haryana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Telangana
Kerala
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Kerala

Bihar
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Odisha
Tamil Nadu
Odisha
Tamil Nadu

Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre
Team Sabre

5 KG Hammer Throw
5 KG Hammer Throw
5 KG Hammer Throw
100 Mtr Run
100 Mtr Run
100 Mtr Run
800 Mtr Run
800 Mtr Run
800 Mtr Run
High jump
High jump
High jump
1500 Mtr Run
1500 Mtr Run
1500 Mtr Run
100 Mtr Run
100 Mtr Run
100 Mtr Run
Triple Jump

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/612
KIYG2023/W/A/613
KIYG2023/W/A/614
KIYG2023/W/A/615
KIYG2023/W/A/616
KIYG2023/W/A/617
KIYG2023/W/A/618
KIYG2023/W/A/619
KIYG2023/W/A/620
KIYG2023/W/A/621
KIYG2023/W/A/622
KIYG2023/W/A/623
KIYG2023/W/A/624
KIYG2023/W/A/625
KIYG2023/W/A/626
KIYG2023/W/A/627
KIYG2023/W/A/628
KIYG2023/W/A/629
KIYG2023/W/A/630
KIYG2023/W/A/631
KIYG2023/W/A/632
KIYG2023/W/A/633
KIYG2023/W/A/634
KIYG2023/W/A/635
KIYG2023/W/A/636
KIYG2023/W/A/637
KIYG2023/W/A/638
KIYG2023/W/A/639
KIYG2023/W/A/640
KIYG2023/W/A/641
KIYG2023/W/A/642
KIYG2023/W/A/643
KIYG2023/W/A/644
KIYG2023/W/A/645

ATABOOOFO05
ATAA885F06
ATAAG695F06
ATAA765F07
ATAA485F06
ATAB551M06
ATAB697M06
ATAB350M06
MAAA030MO05
MAAA006M07
MAAA001M09
MAAA004MO05
MAAA030MO05
MAAA076M07
MAAA006M05
MAAA002M09
MAAA006M07
MAAAO085F09
MAAA014F14
MAAAO038F05
MAAA031F08
MAAAO098F06
MAAAO046F06
MAAAO098F06
MAAAO038F05
MAAAO007F08
MAAA030MO05
MAAA002M09
MAAA028M08
ATAA703F06
ATAA803F06
ATAA494F06
SHAA112MO05
SHAA210M06

PAMILAVARSHINI O
ABHIRAMI P V

Nikita Kumari

Riddhi

Bhakti Tanaji Gawade
RAHUL SARNALIYA
PRIYANSHU

Mayank Yadav
ShardulVaishaliHrishikesh
YATIN KORI

MANU DHRUW

PRANAYV KORI
ShardulVaishaliHrishikesh
KV ROHITH SAIRAM
MrugankPrashant Pathare
MONUNETAM

YATIN KORI

Sayee Kiran Shinde
Boomika K
PALAKSANTOSHCHURI
Sidhi Gupta

PRANALI SAHEBRAO MORE
Riya Sahu

PRANALI SAHEBRAO MORE
PALAKSANTOSHCHURI
oviyaa raja
ShardulVaishaliHrishikesh
MONUNETAM

Devendra Patidar

ANSLIN M

AKSILIN

Priyanka Madivalappa Olekar

Adriyan Karmakar
HITHESH S

Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Rajasthan
Haryana
Maharashtra
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Rajasthan
Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh

Chhattisgarh

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Puducherry
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh

Madhya Pradesh

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Mallakhamb
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Shooting
Shooting

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Discus throw (1 Kg)
Discus throw (1 Kg)
Discus throw (1 Kg)
1500 Mtr Run

1500 Mtr Run

1500 Mtr Run

Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
Team Championship
800 Mtr Run

800 Mtr Run

800 Mtr Run

50m Rifle 3P

50m Rifle 3P

SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/646
KIYG2023/W/A/647
KIYG2023/W/A/648
KIYG2023/W/A/649
KIYG2023/W/A/650
KIYG2023/W/A/651
KIYG2023/W/A/652
KIYG2023/W/A/653
KIYG2023/W/A/654
KIYG2023/W/A/655
KIYG2023/W/A/656
KIYG2023/W/A/657
KIYG2023/W/A/658
KIYG2023/W/A/659
KIYG2023/W/A/660
KIYG2023/W/A/661
KIYG2023/W/A/662
KIYG2023/W/A/663
KIYG2023/W/A/664
KIYG2023/W/A/665
KIYG2023/W/A/666
KIYG2023/W/A/667
KIYG2023/W/A/668
KIYG2023/W/A/669
KIYG2023/W/A/670
KIYG2023/W/A/671
KIYG2023/W/A/672
KIYG2023/W/A/673
KIYG2023/W/A/674
KIYG2023/W/A/675
KIYG2023/W/A/676
KIYG2023/W/A/677
KIYG2023/W/A/678
KIYG2023/W/A/679

SHAA077M09
SHAA033F07
SHAA149F05
SHAA036F08

ATAA550M07

ATAC957M05

ATAC149M06
SHAA102F06
SHAAO074F06
SHAA076F08
BBAA149F05
BBAA176F06
BBAA182F06
BBAA148F05
BBAA178F06
BBAA262F05
BBAA179F06
BBAA177F06
BBAA259F05
BBAA260F05
BBAA261F05
BBAA258F05
BBAA012F05
BBAA042F06
BBAA134F06
BBAA211F05
BBAA210F05
BBAAOS55F08
BBAA194F06
BBAA272F05
BBAA193F06
BBAA160F07
BBAA192F06
BBAA233F05

Rana Ggaarryy
Anushka H Thokur
MELVINA ANGELINE J
PrachiShashikant Gaikwad
OMMKAR PRASAD NANDA
NIKHLESH

SERVAN K C

SURUCHI

LAKSHITA

SAINA BHARWANI
HEMASRI G V
ANTHEYA DAISY EVANGELINE J
JUANA CHRISOLIN E
DEEPTHIR

THEJA SRI M
SADHANA VERONICA
KOGILAVANI V
SUBHIKSHA R
chanchana

SONA RESALIN A
SRUTHI R
HARIMASUNDHARI.M
MANMEET KAUR
Komalpreet kaur
Nadar Kaur Dhillon
Muskan

Mahip kaur

Neelam rani
Krishanpreet kaur
Yashika Kalsi

Pinky

Chanda Gouttam
Anchal

Kamaljeet kaur

Haryana
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Odisha
Haryana
Kerala
Haryana
Haryana
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab

Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

50m Rifle 3P
50m Rifle 3P
50m Rifle 3P
50m Rifle 3P
Shot Put (5 Kg)
Shot Put (5 Kg)
Shot Put (5 Kg)
10m Pistol
10m Pistol
10m Pistol
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/680
KIYG2023/W/A/681
KIYG2023/W/A/682
KIYG2023/W/A/683
KIYG2023/W/A/684
KIYG2023/W/A/685
KIYG2023/W/A/686
KIYG2023/W/A/687
KIYG2023/W/A/688
KIYG2023/W/A/689
KIYG2023/W/A/690
KIYG2023/W/A/691
KIYG2023/W/A/692
KIYG2023/W/A/693
KIYG2023/W/A/694
KIYG2023/W/A/695
KIYG2023/W/A/696
KIYG2023/W/A/697
KIYG2023/W/A/698
KIYG2023/W/A/699
KIYG2023/W/A/700
KIYG2023/W/A/701
KIYG2023/W/A/702
KIYG2023/W/A/703
KIYG2023/W/A/704
KIYG2023/W/A/705
KIYG2023/W/A/706
KIYG2023/W/A/707
KIYG2023/W/A/708
KIYG2023/W/A/709
KIYG2023/W/A/710
KIYG2023/W/A/711
KIYG2023/W/A/712
KIYG2023/W/A/713

BBAA020F05
BBAAOS55F05
BBAA025F05
BBAAOS50F05
BBAA153F05
BBAA186F05
BBAA111F06
BBAA195F06
BBAAOO3F05
BBAAO081F06
BBAA274F05
BBAA280F05
BBAA281MO05
BBAA357M05
BBAA300MO05
BBAA287M05
BBAA358MO05
BBAA356M05
BBAA361MO05
BBAA360MO05
BBAA362M05
BBAA333M06
BBAA359MO05
BBAA234M07
BBAA353M06
BBAA358M06
BBAA346M06
BBAA379MO05
BBAA350M06
BBAA205M06
BBAA247M07
BBAA355M06
BBAA388MO05
BBAA373MO05

BHUMIKAKAILAS SARJE
RicchaRavi

MansiYogesh Nirmalkar
POORVA SURESH BHOSALE
SWATI SUDHIR WANKHADE

ADITI BAJRANG PARGAONKAR

AanayaRajesh Bhavsar
SARA PRASHANT CHOPADE
Saee Milind Brahmankar
GUNJAN

Sanika Phule

Shomira

sam laxwin jacob

R. KRISHNA KUMAR

S Pragalathan

B SUGANTHAN

S. DEEPAK

A. BALA

S. ARAVINTH

A.S. SACHIN

B.K. VEGAMITHRAN

G. ABHIMANYU

V. SHACHIN ADHITHIYA
D. MIRTHUN VEL
BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE
Mayank jawa

Paramjeet singh chouhan
Yuvraj singh

Anurag singh shekhawat
Mohammad Ishan
Lokesh kumar sharma
Subham dudi

Saksham bhanwaria
Banti Choudhary

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/714
KIYG2023/W/A/715
KIYG2023/W/A/716
KIYG2023/W/A/717
KIYG2023/W/A/718
KIYG2023/W/A/719
KIYG2023/W/A/720
KIYG2023/W/A/721
KIYG2023/W/A/722
KIYG2023/W/A/723
KIYG2023/W/A/724
KIYG2023/W/A/725
KIYG2023/W/A/726
KIYG2023/W/A/727
KIYG2023/W/A/728
KIYG2023/W/A/729
KIYG2023/W/A/730
KIYG2023/W/A/731
KIYG2023/W/A/732
KIYG2023/W/A/733
KIYG2023/W/A/734
KIYG2023/W/A/735
KIYG2023/W/A/736
KIYG2023/W/A/737
KIYG2023/W/A/738
KIYG2023/W/A/739
KIYG2023/W/A/740
KIYG2023/W/A/741
KIYG2023/W/A/742
KIYG2023/W/A/743
KIYG2023/W/A/744
KIYG2023/W/A/745
KIYG2023/W/A/746
KIYG2023/W/A/747

BBAA378MO05
BBAA368M06
BBAA206M06
BBAA349M06
BBAA322MO05
BBAA283MO05
BBAA282MO05
BBAA270MO06
BBAA345M06
BBAA284MO05
BBAA265M06
BBAA285M05
BBAA348M06
BBAA380MO05
SHAAO012F06
SHAA127F06
SHAAO016F10
SHAA229M05
SHAA045M05
SHAA056M06
ATAA194F05
ATAA894F06
ATAAG609F07
ATAA755F07
ATAA725F07
ATAA869F06
ATAA442F06
ATAA491F06
ATAA371F07
ATAC963M05
ATAB351M06
ATAB564M07
ATAC631M05
ATAB037MO06

AKSHIT HOODA
Nitesh Kumar
SahibjitSingh

Ujjwal

Japsanjam singh
Balraj singh

Bhanu Partap Sood
Babbu Maan
Amandeep Singh
Bibek Singh

Jaddu Maan
Simranjot singh dandiwal
Gurmaninder Singh Sandhu
Harkirat

Sabeera Haris
Krishika Joshi

ADDYA KATYAL
ZuhairKhan
bakthiyaruddin muzahidkhan malik
Aryanlshwar Singh
DEEPIKA

Versha

NAVREET KAUR
S.Alice Deva Prasanna
Brinda.A

Amandeep Kaur
Abinaya

Siya Abhijit Sawant
Tahura Khatun

paras singhal

Mohit Yadav

Sahil Vadhiya

S Ravi Prakash
YUVARAI K

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Uttar Pradesh
Punjab
Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Gujarat
Haryana
Punjab
Punjab
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Jharkhand
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Haryana
Rajasthan
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Trap

Trap

Trap

Trap

Trap

Trap

500 Gms Javelin Throw
500 Gms Javelin Throw
500 Gms Javelin Throw

High jump

High jump

High jump

200 Mtr Run

200 Mtr Run

200 Mtr Run

2000m steeple chase
2000m steeple chase
2000m steeple chase
Triple Jump

Triple Jump

SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/748
KIYG2023/W/A/749
KIYG2023/W/A/750
KIYG2023/W/A/751
KIYG2023/W/A/752
KIYG2023/W/A/753
KIYG2023/W/A/754
KIYG2023/W/A/755
KIYG2023/W/A/756
KIYG2023/W/A/757
KIYG2023/W/A/758
KIYG2023/W/A/759
KIYG2023/W/A/760
KIYG2023/W/A/761
KIYG2023/W/A/762
KIYG2023/W/A/763
KIYG2023/W/A/764
KIYG2023/W/A/765
KIYG2023/W/A/766
KIYG2023/W/A/767
KIYG2023/W/A/768
KIYG2023/W/A/769
KIYG2023/W/A/770
KIYG2023/W/A/771
KIYG2023/W/A/772
KIYG2023/W/A/773
KIYG2023/W/A/774
KIYG2023/W/A/775
KIYG2023/W/A/776
KIYG2023/W/A/777
KIYG2023/W/A/778
KIYG2023/W/A/779
KIYG2023/W/A/780
KIYG2023/W/A/781

ATAC204M06
ATAB704MO06
ATAA530M06
ATAB564M06
ATAA896F06
ATAA350F06
ATAA744F07
ATAC202M06
ATAC618M05
ATAB702MO06
ATAA873F06
ATAA803F06
ATAA442F06
ATAA703F06
ATAA441F07
ATAA998F05
ATAA494F06
ATAA747F07
ATAAG683F06
ATAA730F07
ATAA904F06
ATAA832F05
ATAC100MO06
ATAC174M06
ATAC202M06
ATAB022MO06
ATAB654M06
ATAA464M06
ATAB549M07
ATAB651M06
ATAC541M05
ATAB543M06
ATAC139M06
ATAA720M06

Bhushan Shinde

Dipanshu Sharma
GAURAVPATEL

Aditya

Anjali arvind madavi
Chaitali Borekar

Sunita Santa

Gokul pandiyan.)
GOWTHAM ALLURI
Shivam

DHESIKHA. V

AKSILIN

Abinaya

ANSLIN M

Sthuthi P Shetty

Vaibhavi Balu Budruk
Priyanka Madivalappa Olekar
REETHUSHREE

Aliza Aftab Mulla

Rujula Bhonsle

Madhura Birje

Shravani Sachin Sangle
Anton Sanjay. M

Nithya prakash.T

Gokul pandiyan.J
SHARAN m

Rajendra Sidhu

ASTIK PRADHAN

PRATIK MAHARANA
Mohammad Reyan Basha
Chaitanya Shridhar Karekar
Ayush Rajendra Devadiga
KASI BOYANA YASWANTH
DHRUVA PRAHLAD BALLAL

Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Haryana
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Odisha
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Triple Jump

700 Gms Javelin Throw
700 Gms Javelin Throw
700 Gms Javelin Throw

2000m steeple chase
2000m steeple chase
2000m steeple chase
200 Mtr Run

200 Mtr Run

200 Mtr Run

Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay
Medley Relay

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/782
KIYG2023/W/A/783
KIYG2023/W/A/784
KIYG2023/W/A/785
KIYG2023/W/A/786
KIYG2023/W/A/787
KIYG2023/W/A/788
KIYG2023/W/A/789
KIYG2023/W/A/790
KIYG2023/W/A/791
KIYG2023/W/A/792
KIYG2023/W/A/793
KIYG2023/W/A/794
KIYG2023/W/A/795
KIYG2023/W/A/796
KIYG2023/W/A/797
KIYG2023/W/A/798
KIYG2023/W/A/799
KIYG2023/W/A/800
KIYG2023/W/A/801
KIYG2023/W/A/802
KIYG2023/W/A/803
KIYG2023/W/A/804
KIYG2023/W/A/805
KIYG2023/W/A/806
KIYG2023/W/A/807
KIYG2023/W/A/808
KIYG2023/W/A/809
KIYG2023/W/A/810
KIYG2023/W/A/811
KIYG2023/W/A/812
KIYG2023/W/A/813
KIYG2023/W/A/814
KIYG2023/W/A/815

WEAAO034F08
WEAAO068F08
WEAAO085F07
SHAAO059F07
SHAA142M07
SHAA098F06
SHAA114M08
SHAA002M08
SHAAO015F10
SHAA296M05
SHAAO065F08
SHAAO085F08
SHAA018M11
SHAA308MO05
SHAA127F06
WEAAQ093F06
WEAAO032F08
WEAAO052F09
WEAA178M07
WEAA016M08
WEAA137M09
WEAA134M06
WEAA321M06
WEAA103M06
CYAA090MO5
CYAA031MO05
CYAA032MO05
WEAA143M06
WEAA061M07
WEAA325M05
CYAA070F05
CYAAO056F06
CYAAO063F05
WEAA188M05

JYOSHNA SABER
PRITEESMITA BHOI
Bali Neeraja

Isha Anil Taksale
PARTHRAKESH MANE
DISHA DHANKHAR
Arshit Arora
AbhinavShaw
SANDRATA ROY
Vinay Pratap Singh Chandrawat
Aishwari choudhary
Nilaa Rajaa Baalu

S M YUGAN

Keshav Chauhan
Krishika Joshi

Megha SantoshAher
REDDY BHAVANI
PAYAL

BABULAL HEMBROM
RISHABH PARASHAR
Krushna Sanjay Vyawahare
Dhanush L

Nikhil nagappa koli
SOSAR TAMA

JAI DOGRA

KHETA RAM CHIGA
AksharTyagi
SadanandaBariha
Anush Sunil Lokhande
Riki gogoi

Alanis Lilly Cubeleo
SANTOSHI ORAON
SRIMATHIJ

Mahadev Vadar

Odisha
Odisha
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Haryana
Haryana
West Bengal
West Bengal
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Punjab
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Haryana
Jharkhand
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Arunachal Pradesh
Chandigarh
Rajasthan
Delhi

Odisha
Maharashtra
Assam

Kerala
Jharkhand
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra

Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Weightlifting

below 40 Kg

below 40 Kg

below 40 Kg

10m Rifle Team
10m Rifle Team
10m Rifle Team
10m Rifle Team
10m Rifle Team
10m Rifle Team
Trap Team

Trap Team

Trap Team

Trap Team

Trap Team

Trap Team

below 45 Kg

below 45 Kg

below 45 Kg

below 49 Kg

below 49 Kg

below 49 Kg

below 55 Kg

below 55 Kg

below 55 Kg
Individual Time Trial
Individual Time Trial
Individual Time Trial
below 61 Kg

below 61 Kg

below 61 Kg

Road Race Mass Start
Road Race Mass Start
Road Race Mass Start
below 67 Kg

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/816
KIYG2023/W/A/817
KIYG2023/W/A/818
KIYG2023/W/A/819
KIYG2023/W/A/820
KIYG2023/W/A/821
KIYG2023/W/A/822
KIYG2023/W/A/823
KIYG2023/W/A/824
KIYG2023/W/A/825
KIYG2023/W/A/826
KIYG2023/W/A/827
KIYG2023/W/A/828
KIYG2023/W/A/829
KIYG2023/W/A/830
KIYG2023/W/A/831
KIYG2023/W/A/832
KIYG2023/W/A/833
KIYG2023/W/A/834
KIYG2023/W/A/835
KIYG2023/W/A/836
KIYG2023/W/A/837
KIYG2023/W/A/838
KIYG2023/W/A/839
KIYG2023/W/A/840
KIYG2023/W/A/841
KIYG2023/W/A/842
KIYG2023/W/A/843
KIYG2023/W/A/844
KIYG2023/W/A/845
KIYG2023/W/A/846
KIYG2023/W/A/847
KIYG2023/W/A/848
KIYG2023/W/A/849

WEAA334M05
WEAA262M05
WEAA257M05
WEAA171M06
WEAA064M09
HOAA669M07
HOAA734M05
HOAA733M05
HOAA130MO05
HOAA134MO05
HOAA440M06
HOAA717M06
HOAA520M05
HOAA439M06
HOAA437M06
HOAA599M05
HOAA638MO05
HOAA503MO05
HOAA119M06
HOAA638M08
HOAA560M06
HOAA030MO07
HOAA732M05
HOAA421F06
HOAAO031F07
HOAAO028F05
HOAA321F05
HOAA502F08
HOAAS501F08
HOAA586F05
HOAA562F06
HOAA533F07
HOAA025F07
HOAAO045F06

P.Akash

DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN

N V Mahesh
Vasanthakumar VM
Aayush rana
VIKASH PANCHAL
Ashutosh

Sunil maan
Amandeep

Ansh

Rahul

Navraj Singh
ankit

Mannu Malik
Sahil Ruhal
GURPREET SINGH
Prikshit Panchal
Amit Khasa
Sachin
Shubhdeep singh
ANSH KAMBOJ
Nitin

Sahil

Engil Harsharani Minz
SONALI EKKA
ANJALI BARWA
SUMI MUNDARI
Janhabi Bada
Drupati Naik
Komal Gurjar
Surekha Bahala
Karuna Minz
SUNELITA TOPPO
PUJASAHOO

Tamil Nadu
Odisha
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha

Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey

below 67 Kg
below 67 Kg
below 73 Kg
below 73 Kg
below 73 Kg
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/850
KIYG2023/W/A/851
KIYG2023/W/A/852
KIYG2023/W/A/853
KIYG2023/W/A/854
KIYG2023/W/A/855
KIYG2023/W/A/856
KIYG2023/W/A/857
KIYG2023/W/A/858
KIYG2023/W/A/859
KIYG2023/W/A/860
KIYG2023/W/A/861
KIYG2023/W/A/862
KIYG2023/W/A/863
KIYG2023/W/A/864
KIYG2023/W/A/865
KIYG2023/W/A/866
KIYG2023/W/A/867
KIYG2023/W/A/868
KIYG2023/W/A/869
KIYG2023/W/A/870
KIYG2023/W/A/871
KIYG2023/W/A/872
KIYG2023/W/A/873
KIYG2023/W/A/874
KIYG2023/W/A/875
KIYG2023/W/A/876
KIYG2023/W/A/877
KIYG2023/W/A/878
KIYG2023/W/A/879
KIYG2023/W/A/880
KIYG2023/W/A/881
KIYG2023/W/A/882
KIYG2023/W/A/883

HOAAS585F05
HOAA208F06
HOAAS587F05
HOAA328F08
HOAA535F07
HOAA532F07
HOAA563F06
SHAA114M05
SHAA043MO05
SHAA248M05
SHAA018MO05
SHAA149M07
SHAA295M05
SWAA137M06
SWAA144M08
SWAA178M07
WEAAO027F05
WEAAOQ73F05
WEAAO005F05
SWAA161M06
SWAA019M06
SWAA113MO07
SWAAO065F08
SWAAO073F09
SWAAO096F07
SWAA124M07
SWAA221M06
SWAA084M08
SWAAO085F07
SWAAO015F07
SWAAO006F08
HOAAO80F05
HOAAO087F05
HOAAO031F05

Namsi Jarika
PUJARAMCHHURIA

Mariyam Dhanwar

AHALYA LAKRA

Tanuja Toppo

Amisha Ekka

Supriya Kujur

Ashmit Chatterjee
MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
K TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU
Mukesh Nelavalli

Swaraj Sachin Bhondve
HIMANSHU

YugChelani

TIRTHANK PEGU

Gotteti Sampath Kumar Yadav
AARATI RAGHAVENDRA TATGUNTI
PANCHAMI SONOWAL
soumya sunil dalvi
RanaPratap

VidithS Shankar

bhhagya gahlaut

Venika Parikh

PAHI BORAH

M.U JOYSHREE

JANANJOY JYOTI HAZARIKA
Salil Bhagwat

Heer Pitroda

Rujuta Rajadnya

Jahnabi Kashyap
SubhranshiniPriyadarshini
manpreet kaur

KAJAL MALIK

ISHIKA

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
West Bengal
Rajasthan
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Haryana
Rajasthan
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam
Maharashtra
Jharkhand
Karnataka
Delhi
Gujarat
Assam

Tamil Nadu
Assam
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana

Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting

Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

10m Rifle

10m Rifle

25m Rapid Fire Pistol
25m Rapid Fire Pistol
25m Rapid Fire Pistol
10m Rifle

200 m Free-Style
200 m Free-Style
200 m Free-Style
below 49 Kg

below 49 Kg

below 49 Kg

100 m Breast Stroke
100 m Breast Stroke
100 m Breast Stroke
100 m Breast Stroke
100 m Breast Stroke
100 m Breast Stroke
50 m Butterfly

50 m Butterfly

50 m Butterfly

50 m Butterfly

50 m Butterfly

50 m Butterfly
Team

Team

Team

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/884
KIYG2023/W/A/885
KIYG2023/W/A/886
KIYG2023/W/A/887
KIYG2023/W/A/888
KIYG2023/W/A/889
KIYG2023/W/A/890
KIYG2023/W/A/891
KIYG2023/W/A/892
KIYG2023/W/A/893
KIYG2023/W/A/894
KIYG2023/W/A/895
KIYG2023/W/A/896
KIYG2023/W/A/897
KIYG2023/W/A/898
KIYG2023/W/A/899
KIYG2023/W/A/900
KIYG2023/W/A/901
KIYG2023/W/A/902
KIYG2023/W/A/903
KIYG2023/W/A/904
KIYG2023/W/A/905
KIYG2023/W/A/906
KIYG2023/W/A/907
KIYG2023/W/A/908
KIYG2023/W/A/909
KIYG2023/W/A/910
KIYG2023/W/A/911
KIYG2023/W/A/912
KIYG2023/W/A/913
KIYG2023/W/A/914
KIYG2023/W/A/915
KIYG2023/W/A/916
KIYG2023/W/A/917

HOAA361F06
HOAA343F06
HOAAO051F06
HOAA370F05
HOAAO036F05
HOAAO032F07
HOAA074F06
HOAA346F06
HOAA339F07
HOAAO011F07
HOAA126F09
HOAA235F07
HOAA061F06
HOAAO001F08
HOAA154F06
HOAA016F06
HOAA155F06
HOAA156F06
HOAA263F05
HOAA262F05
HOAA267F05
HOAA424F05
HOAA420F05
HOAA288F07
HOAAO046F05
HOAAO015F06
HOAAO079F05
HOAA588F05
HOAAO093F06
HOAA493F06
HOAAA459F05
HOAA264F05
SWAA101F06
SWAAO004F10

Sejal

Ritika

Manisha
Manisha

kanika siwach
Kirti Rani
Akshita

Nidhi

Pooja

SAKSHI RANA
Bhavya

KAJAL

Saavi
SHASHIKHASA
Huda Khan
Parneet Kaur
PalakGupta
KhaidemShileimaChanu
Priyanka Yadav
Bhumiksha Sahu
Soniya Kumre
KHUSHIKatariya
Rupali Solanki
Krisha Parihar
diksha bhargav
Gurmail Kaur
sonam

Sakshi kori
SUNEETA KUMARI
Sanju Shahi
Amanpreet kaur
Swati

Vritti Agarwal
Aditi Hegde

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Telangana
Maharashtra

Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Swimming
Swimming

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
200 m Free-Style
200 m Free-Style

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/918
KIYG2023/W/A/919
KIYG2023/W/A/920
KIYG2023/W/A/921
KIYG2023/W/A/922
KIYG2023/W/A/923
KIYG2023/W/A/924
KIYG2023/W/A/925
KIYG2023/W/A/926
KIYG2023/W/A/927
KIYG2023/W/A/928
KIYG2023/W/A/929
KIYG2023/W/A/930
KIYG2023/W/A/931
KIYG2023/W/A/932
KIYG2023/W/A/933
KIYG2023/W/A/934
KIYG2023/W/A/935
KIYG2023/W/A/936
KIYG2023/W/A/937
KIYG2023/W/A/938
KIYG2023/W/A/939
KIYG2023/W/A/940
KIYG2023/W/A/941
KIYG2023/W/A/942
KIYG2023/W/A/943
KIYG2023/W/A/944
KIYG2023/W/A/945
KIYG2023/W/A/946
KIYG2023/W/A/947
KIYG2023/W/A/948
KIYG2023/W/A/949
KIYG2023/W/A/950
KIYG2023/W/A/951

SWAAO094F09
SWAA101F06
SWAAO081F07
SWAAO074F09
HOAA512M07
HOAA654M07
HOAA356M07
HOAA722M05
HOAA592M06
HOAA074M05
HOAA655M07
HOAA349M06
HOAA593M06
HOAA636M06
HOAA659M07
HOAA707M06
HOAA350M06
HOAA591M06
HOAA352M06
HOAA359M07
HOAA657M07
HOAA395M07
HOAA502M06
HOAA622M05
HOAA620M05
HOAA621M05
HOAA263M06
HOAA531M07
HOAA513M09
HOAA647M07
HOAA648M07
HOAA703MO06
HOAA653M06
HOAA653M07

SRI CHARANI TUMU
Vritti Agarwal
ADITI N MULAY
Meenakshi Menon
VIVEK LAKRA
Abhimanyu Gouda
AJAY XALXO

Wilson Xaxa

Sanjit Tirkey
JASMAN MUNDA
Rohit Kullu

ARBIN TOPPO
Mukesh Toppo
Adrohit Ekka
Deonath Nanwar
Karan Lakra
PREMDAYAL GIRI
Anmol Ekka
PRATAP TOPPO
PRASANTBARLA
Deepak Pradhan
Krishna Mohan
Deepak Singh
Amaan khan
Saddam ahmad
Mohammad zameer
raja bhaiya kori
Yogesh Punde
Aashir aadil khan
SOHIL ALI

Ritendra pratap singh
MOHD ANAS KHAN
telem deynick singh
Prashant Rajput

Karnataka
Telangana
Karnataka
Karnataka
Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh

Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey

200 m Free-Style
800 m Free-Style
800 m Free-Style
800 m Free-Style
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/952
KIYG2023/W/A/953
KIYG2023/W/A/954
KIYG2023/W/A/955
KIYG2023/W/A/956
KIYG2023/W/A/957
KIYG2023/W/A/958
KIYG2023/W/A/959
KIYG2023/W/A/960
KIYG2023/W/A/961
KIYG2023/W/A/962
KIYG2023/W/A/963
KIYG2023/W/A/964
KIYG2023/W/A/965
KIYG2023/W/A/966
KIYG2023/W/A/967
KIYG2023/W/A/968
KIYG2023/W/A/969
KIYG2023/W/A/970
KIYG2023/W/A/971
KIYG2023/W/A/972
KIYG2023/W/A/973
KIYG2023/W/A/974
KIYG2023/W/A/975
KIYG2023/W/A/976
KIYG2023/W/A/977
KIYG2023/W/A/978
KIYG2023/W/A/979
KIYG2023/W/A/980
KIYG2023/W/A/981
KIYG2023/W/A/982
KIYG2023/W/A/983
KIYG2023/W/A/984
KIYG2023/W/A/985

HOAA650M07
HOAA618M05
HOAA702M06
HOAA723M05
HOAA418M08
WEAAOQ55F08
WEAA200F06
WEAAQ97F07
WRAA203M07
WRAA460M05
WRAA524M06
WRAA495M07
WRAA203F07
WRAA221F06
WRAA136F09
WRAA181F08
WRAA195M07
WRAA569M07
WRAA395M08
WRAA517M08
WRAA214F07
WRAA165F08
WRAA166F08
WRAA110F09
WRAA446M06
WRAA451M06
WRAA508M08
WRAA779M05
KPAA021F05
KPAAO010F06
KPAA018F09
KPAAOO8F06
KPAAOO9F09
KPAAO37F10

Tushar parmar
Ali Ahmad
Almaaz khan

Mohammad Kareem mansuri

HARSH PHALSWAL
V Susmitha
KANIKASHREE V.R
MINA SANTA
Samarth

Abhishek Nishad
SONU

SOURAB

NEHA

NEETU

Sonam Jat

Divya Phalswal
Amarjeet

JAHIR RAJAK
ADITYA SHIVAJI TATE
Akash

MONIKA

ADITI KUMARI
Komal verma

Rutuja gurav

VINAY

Abhishek Mann
VANSH PANWAR
SAURABH DIPAK JADHAV
ANUGRAHA K
DURGA PRAKASAN K
SREELAKSHMI KG
AYANAK K
Samikshabegum
Jigyasa Amfi

Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Odisha
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Rajasthan

Delhi

Haryana

Bihar
Maharashtra
Delhi

Haryana

Delhi

Rajasthan
Karnataka
Haryana

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Assam

Assam

Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

below 55 Kg

below 55 Kg

below 55 Kg

Greco Roman 60 Kg
Greco Roman 60 Kg
Greco Roman 60 Kg
Greco Roman 60 Kg
Freestyle 57 Kg
Freestyle 57 Kg
Freestyle 57 Kg
Freestyle 57 Kg

Greco Roman 51 Kg
Greco Roman 51 Kg
Greco Roman 51 Kg
Greco Roman 51 Kg
Freestyle 46 Kg
Freestyle 46 Kg
Freestyle 46 Kg
Freestyle 46 Kg
Freestyle 92 Kg
Freestyle 92 Kg
Freestyle 92 Kg
Freestyle 92 Kg

Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)

SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
THIRD
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/986
KIYG2023/W/A/987
KIYG2023/W/A/988
KIYG2023/W/A/989
KIYG2023/W/A/990
KIYG2023/W/A/991
KIYG2023/W/A/992
KIYG2023/W/A/993
KIYG2023/W/A/994
KIYG2023/W/A/995
KIYG2023/W/A/996
KIYG2023/W/A/997
KIYG2023/W/A/998
KIYG2023/W/A/999
KIYG2023/W/A/1000
KIYG2023/W/A/1001
KIYG2023/W/A/1002
KIYG2023/W/A/1003
KIYG2023/W/A/1004
KIYG2023/W/A/1005
KIYG2023/W/A/1006
KIYG2023/W/A/1007
KIYG2023/W/A/1008
KIYG2023/W/A/1009
KIYG2023/W/A/1010
KIYG2023/W/A/1011
KIYG2023/W/A/1012
KIYG2023/W/A/1013
KIYG2023/W/A/1014
KIYG2023/W/A/1015
KIYG2023/W/A/1016
KIYG2023/W/A/1017
KIYG2023/W/A/1018
KIYG2023/W/A/1019

KPAAO001F07
KPAAO50F07
KPAA010MO07
KPAAOOOM12
KPAA012MO07
KPAAO30M10
CYAAO065F05
CYAAO070F05
CYAA022F06
ARAA210M08
ARAA022MO05
ARAA311M09
ARAA026F05
ARAA174F09
ARAAO088F09
ARAA376M07
ARAA174F09
ARAA068M10
ARAA026F05
ARAA311M09
ARAA252F07
ARAA375M07
ARAA370M07
ARAA262M05
ARAA156F06
ARAA250F07
ARAA251F06
ARAA135M08
ARAA156F06
ARAA217M06
ARAA197F07
ARAA348M06
ARAA251F06
BAAA272F06

Vaigha lakshmijs

VIDHYA LAKSHMI M M
Abhijith Asokan U A

V Surjith

PRANAVIJITHESH
DevanarayanP S

Nanda Chichakhandi
Alanis Lilly Cubeleo
ANUPAMA GULED
SHUBHAM KUMAR
LAISHRAM NELSON
ATHARVA SHARMA
AVANI

SHARVARI SOMNATH SHENDE
Jannat

Pruthviraj Savata Ghadage
SHARVARI SOMNATH SHENDE
AGASTAY SINGH

AVANI

ATHARVA SHARMA
PRANJAL THOLIYA
Sukhmandeep Singh

Harsh kumar

MIHIR NITIN APAR

Aditi Gopichand Swami
Tejal Rajendra Salve
KUMUD SAINI

MANAYV GANESHRAO JADHAO
Aditi Gopichand Swami
PendyalaTrinathChowdary
KENGAM SARANYA
Aaryan Yadav

KUMUD SAINI

Tamiri Surya Charishma

Kerala
Kerala
Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Kerala
Karnataka
Kerala
Karnataka
Bihar
Manipur
Rajasthan
Haryana
Maharashtra
Haryana
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Haryana
Haryana
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Punjab
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Delhi

Delhi
Andhra Pradesh

Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Archery
Badminton

Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Individual Time Trial
Individual Time Trial
Individual Time Trial
Recurve Individual
Recurve Individual
Recurve Individual
Recurve Individual
Recurve Individual
Recurve Individual
Recurve Mixed

Recurve Mixed

Recurve Mixed

Recurve Mixed

Recurve Mixed

Recurve Mixed
Compound Individual
Compound Individual
Compound Individual
Compound Individual
Compound Individual
Compound Individual
Compound Mixed
Compound Mixed
Compound Mixed
Compound Mixed
Compound Mixed
Compound Mixed

Girls Singles

THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1020
KIYG2023/W/A/1021
KIYG2023/W/A/1022
KIYG2023/W/A/1023
KIYG2023/W/A/1024
KIYG2023/W/A/1025
KIYG2023/W/A/1026
KIYG2023/W/A/1027
KIYG2023/W/A/1028
KIYG2023/W/A/1029
KIYG2023/W/A/1030
KIYG2023/W/A/1031
KIYG2023/W/A/1032
KIYG2023/W/A/1033
KIYG2023/W/A/1034
KIYG2023/W/A/1035
KIYG2023/W/A/1036
KIYG2023/W/A/1037
KIYG2023/W/A/1038
KIYG2023/W/A/1039
KIYG2023/W/A/1040
KIYG2023/W/A/1041
KIYG2023/W/A/1042
KIYG2023/W/A/1043
KIYG2023/W/A/1044
KIYG2023/W/A/1045
KIYG2023/W/A/1046
KIYG2023/W/A/1047
KIYG2023/W/A/1048
KIYG2023/W/A/1049
KIYG2023/W/A/1050
KIYG2023/W/A/1051
KIYG2023/W/A/1052
KIYG2023/W/A/1053

BAAA259F07
BAAA216F07
BAAA206F07
BAAA208F07
BAAA217F07
BAAA247F07
BAAA198F09
BAAAO15F07
BAAA541M07
BAAA076MO07
BAAA554M07
BAAA643M06
BAAA723M06
BAAA086MO07
BAAA427M08
BAAA410MO07
BAAA519M07
FOAA277F08
FOAA380F05
FOAA324F06
FOAA382F05
FOAA373F06
FOAA372F06
FOAA183F06
FOAA178F06
FOAA377F06
FOAA240F07
FOAA296F07
FOAA379F05
FOAA263F06
FOAA166F09
FOAA264F06
FOAA201F05
FOAA618F07

aesha ashishkumar gandhi
Rujula Ramu

Taarini Suri

SHRAVANI DEVENDRA WALEKAR
Pragati Parida

VISHAKHA TOPPO
GAYATRI RAWAT

Mansa Rawat

Laksh Chengappa M A
Ansh Negi

MITHES RAMESHWARAN
Swastik Matharasan
VINAYAKRAM

Bhavya Chhabra

Param Choudhary
Bhargav Ram Arigela
Gobburu Viswa Tej
THOKCHOM PRIYADASHINI DEVI
Yumnam Anjali Devi
Yanglem Julia Devi
Golmei Abem Kabuini
Bijeya Laishram

Ipham Romina Begum
Geetarani Irengbam Devi
Babita Oinam Devi
Thingbaijam Sanjita Devi
LinthoiDevi Hemam

Moibungkhongbam Sanjana Chanu

Khumukcham Sanamija Chanu
LAISHRAM BIJEIYA CHANU
NINGTHOUJAM OLIVIA CHANU
MAIBAM NANDESHWORI DEVI
Laishram Rejiya Devi
Yumlembam Bidyangambi Devi

Gujarat
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Odisha
Odisha
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Karnataka
Uttarakhand
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Delhi
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur

Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Badminton
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Girls Singles
Girls Singles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Boys Singles
Boys Singles
Boys Singles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1054
KIYG2023/W/A/1055
KIYG2023/W/A/1056
KIYG2023/W/A/1057
KIYG2023/W/A/1058
KIYG2023/W/A/1059
KIYG2023/W/A/1060
KIYG2023/W/A/1061
KIYG2023/W/A/1062
KIYG2023/W/A/1063
KIYG2023/W/A/1064
KIYG2023/W/A/1065
KIYG2023/W/A/1066
KIYG2023/W/A/1067
KIYG2023/W/A/1068
KIYG2023/W/A/1069
KIYG2023/W/A/1070
KIYG2023/W/A/1071
KIYG2023/W/A/1072
KIYG2023/W/A/1073
KIYG2023/W/A/1074
KIYG2023/W/A/1075
KIYG2023/W/A/1076
KIYG2023/W/A/1077
KIYG2023/W/A/1078
KIYG2023/W/A/1079
KIYG2023/W/A/1080
KIYG2023/W/A/1081
KIYG2023/W/A/1082
KIYG2023/W/A/1083
KIYG2023/W/A/1084
KIYG2023/W/A/1085
KIYG2023/W/A/1086
KIYG2023/W/A/1087

FOAA566F06
FOAA584F06
FOAA226F08
FOAA663F07
FOAA671F07
FOAA524F05
FOAA596F06
FOAA528F05
FOAA403F05
FOAA523F05
FOAA638F08
FOAA402F05
FOAA404F05
FOAA666F07
FOAA398F06
FOAA670F07
FOAA416F05
FOAA527F05
FOAA336F07
FOAA529F05
FOAA651F08
FOAA637F08
FOAA252F05
FOAA315F05
FOAA386F06
FOAA390F05
FOAA388F06
FOAA318F05
FOAA641F07
FOAA643F07
FOAA225F08
FOAA513F05
FOAA574F06
FOAA624F08

Thinguijam Bhumika Devi
Thingbaijam Shakhenbi Devi
YUMLEMBAM SAGARIKA CHANU

Oindrila Kar
Moushumi Das
Sonia khatun
Tanuja Khatun
Bhagyasree Roy
Tania Kanti

Nitu Bouri
Sanchita Singha
Rimpa Halder
Tanushree Roy
Shrabani Murmu
Nasimun Khatun
Nandita Mondal
Sujata Mahata
Chhaya karmakar
Riya Sarkar
Saraswati Murmu
Shiuli Soren
Sonda Mondal
Naketa

PREETI
Tamanna
TANNU

SANIYA

PREETI

PRIKSHIT
MUSKAN
DINAKSHI
TANISHA

Hina

Payal

Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana

Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1088
KIYG2023/W/A/1089
KIYG2023/W/A/1090
KIYG2023/W/A/1091
KIYG2023/W/A/1092
KIYG2023/W/A/1093
KIYG2023/W/A/1094
KIYG2023/W/A/1095
KIYG2023/W/A/1096
KIYG2023/W/A/1097
KIYG2023/W/A/1098
KIYG2023/W/A/1099
KIYG2023/W/A/1100
KIYG2023/W/A/1101
KIYG2023/W/A/1102
KIYG2023/W/A/1103
KIYG2023/W/A/1104
KIYG2023/W/A/1105
KIYG2023/W/A/1106
KIYG2023/W/A/1107
KIYG2023/W/A/1108
KIYG2023/W/A/1109
KIYG2023/W/A/1110
KIYG2023/W/A/1111
KIYG2023/W/A/1112
KIYG2023/W/A/1113
KIYG2023/W/A/1114
KIYG2023/W/A/1115
KIYG2023/W/A/1116
KIYG2023/W/A/1117
KIYG2023/W/A/1118
KIYG2023/W/A/1119
KIYG2023/W/A/1120
KIYG2023/W/A/1121

FOAA441F05
FOAA576F06
FOAA572F06
FOAA642F07
FOAA623F08
FOAA512F05
FOAA573F06
FOAA622F08
FOAA640F08
FOAA598F06
FOAAG600F06
FOAA585F09
FOAA677F07
FOAA641F08
FOAA534F05
FOAA675F07
FOAA533F05
FOAA587F09
FOAA586F09
FOAA639F08
FOAA643F08
FOAA589F09
FOAA644F08
FOAA535F05
FOAA642F08
FOAA645F08
FOAA601F06
FOAA678F07
FOAB741M06
FOAB695M05
FOAB317M08
FOAB316MO08
FOAA809M06
FOAB158M05

Kajal

PUSHPA

BEYANT KAUR

Neha

SAKSHI

Anchal

Komal singh

Garima Kaliraman
ALKA INDWAR
JYOTSNA BARA

MALTI KUMARI
ELIZABED LAKRA
MAMTA KUMARI
NAMINA KUMARI
SALINA KUMARI

RIYA VERMA

NEELAM TIRKEY
ANITA DUNGDUNG
BINITA HORO
SHAULINA DANG
KAJAL KUMARI

RINA TOPPO

REENA KUMARI

ANITA KUMARI
ELIJABED EKKA
KRANTI ORAON
ROSHNI TIGGA
KALYANI KUMARI
BADONDOR MARBANIANG
BABITLANG WAHLANG
BANTIPLANG KHONGNOH
BIPIUSH G MARAK
CHIBAITKI PAMTHIED
COLINSALMON LYNGDOH

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya

Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1122
KIYG2023/W/A/1123
KIYG2023/W/A/1124
KIYG2023/W/A/1125
KIYG2023/W/A/1126
KIYG2023/W/A/1127
KIYG2023/W/A/1128
KIYG2023/W/A/1129
KIYG2023/W/A/1130
KIYG2023/W/A/1131
KIYG2023/W/A/1132
KIYG2023/W/A/1133
KIYG2023/W/A/1134
KIYG2023/W/A/1135
KIYG2023/W/A/1136
KIYG2023/W/A/1137
KIYG2023/W/A/1138
KIYG2023/W/A/1139
KIYG2023/W/A/1140
KIYG2023/W/A/1141
KIYG2023/W/A/1142
KIYG2023/W/A/1143
KIYG2023/W/A/1144
KIYG2023/W/A/1145
KIYG2023/W/A/1146
KIYG2023/W/A/1147
KIYG2023/W/A/1148
KIYG2023/W/A/1149
KIYG2023/W/A/1150
KIYG2023/W/A/1151
KIYG2023/W/A/1152
KIYG2023/W/A/1153
KIYG2023/W/A/1154
KIYG2023/W/A/1155

FOAB354M06
FOAB356M06
FOAA652M07
FOAB964MO05
FOAA498M08
FOAB965M05
FOAB358MO06
FOAB318MO08
FOAB742M06
FOAB966MO05
FOAB159M05
FOAB967M05
FOAB968MO05
FOAB740MO06
FOAB704MO05
FOAB957M05
FOAB958MO05
FOAB947M05
FOAB945M05
FOAB943MO05
FOAB729M06
FOAB942M05
FOAB946MO05
FOAB955M05
FOAB961M05
FOAB733M06
FOAB972M05
FOAB744M06
FOAB974M05
FOAB743M06
FOAB706MO05
FOAB969MO05
FOAB973M05
FOAB959M05

Da o hi paia Rymbai

DEIBORMAME TONGPER
EASTERSALCHANG CH SANGMA
FIRSTBORN ROY KHONGSIT

Kangkam G Momin

KHAINKUPAR IAWPHNIAW
MEBANAIBOK KHARBUDNAH
MEBANLAMLYNTI MASHARING
RIMANKHRAW KHARUMNUID

SAMCHAPHRANG LATO
TEIBOK NONGRUM

WANBOKLANG WAHLANG

RONALD KHARKONGOR

MEBAN NANGKIEW THABAH

Akashdeep Singh
Sabir khan

Pankaj ralh

Harpreet Singh
Ekmeet singh

Vishal kumar
Akashdeep singh
Sushant

Damanvir Singh
Vishal

Gaganajit

Jasmeet Singh Dhadda
Jagseer singh
Jarman Singh
Rakhial singh
Arshpreet Singh
Umar Farooq

Rehan wakeel
Sukhman preet singh
Mohammad Ramzan

Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab

Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1156
KIYG2023/W/A/1157
KIYG2023/W/A/1158
KIYG2023/W/A/1159
KIYG2023/W/A/1160
KIYG2023/W/A/1161
KIYG2023/W/A/1162
KIYG2023/W/A/1163
KIYG2023/W/A/1164
KIYG2023/W/A/1165
KIYG2023/W/A/1166
KIYG2023/W/A/1167
KIYG2023/W/A/1168
KIYG2023/W/A/1169
KIYG2023/W/A/1170
KIYG2023/W/A/1171
KIYG2023/W/A/1172
KIYG2023/W/A/1173
KIYG2023/W/A/1174
KIYG2023/W/A/1175
KIYG2023/W/A/1176
KIYG2023/W/A/1177
KIYG2023/W/A/1178
KIYG2023/W/A/1179
KIYG2023/W/A/1180
KIYG2023/W/A/1181
KIYG2023/W/A/1182
KIYG2023/W/A/1183
KIYG2023/W/A/1184
KIYG2023/W/A/1185
KIYG2023/W/A/1186
KIYG2023/W/A/1187
KIYG2023/W/A/1188
KIYG2023/W/A/1189

FOAB771M06
FOAC021MO05
FOAB772M06
FOAB494MO07
FOAB492M07
FOAA375M05
FOAC012MO05
FOAA229M06
FOAC015M05
FOAB775M06
FOAC014M05
FOAB774M06
FOAB783MO06
FOAC018MO05
FOAC020MO05
FOAB791M06
FOAB505M07
FOAB501MO07
FOAC017MO05
FOAB749M05
FOAA220M06
FOAB745M05
FOAB746M05
FOAB739M05
FOAB962M05
FOAB975M05
FOAB746M06
FOAB976MO05
FOAB978MO05
FOAB747M06
FOAB979M05
FOAB980MO05
FOAB470M07
FOAB471M07

Arsh Ahmad
Sandeep soren
Kaushik Das
MANISH HEMBROM
JAMDAR KALUNDIA
Manish Murmu
NARENDRA BOIPAI
Md Faisal Hussain
Somchand hansda
Chandra mohan soy
Rohit mahato
Vishal mahato
Shivnath Baski
URBANUS TIRKEY
suraj baxla

KISHAN SWANSI
Ranjit Murmu

Ariel Kujur

Suman kindo
RISHIK BAGARTI
RAHUL SAMAL
AJAY TOPPO

B SIBA

SURAJ NAIK

BISHAL ORAM
GANESH NAIK
CHINTU NAG
MAHANTA DURIA
DASARATH HEMBRAM
MANIJIT ORAM
SURESH KHADIA
RAHUL SOREN
AGASTIN MUNDA
PRASANT BARI

Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Jharkhand
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha

Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1190
KIYG2023/W/A/1191
KIYG2023/W/A/1192
KIYG2023/W/A/1193
KIYG2023/W/A/1194
KIYG2023/W/A/1195
KIYG2023/W/A/1196
KIYG2023/W/A/1197
KIYG2023/W/A/1198
KIYG2023/W/A/1199
KIYG2023/W/A/1200
KIYG2023/W/A/1201
KIYG2023/W/A/1202
KIYG2023/W/A/1203
KIYG2023/W/A/1204
KIYG2023/W/A/1205
KIYG2023/W/A/1206
KIYG2023/W/A/1207
KIYG2023/W/A/1208
KIYG2023/W/A/1209
KIYG2023/W/A/1210
KIYG2023/W/A/1211
KIYG2023/W/A/1212
KIYG2023/W/A/1213
KIYG2023/W/A/1214
KIYG2023/W/A/1215
KIYG2023/W/A/1216
KIYG2023/W/A/1217
KIYG2023/W/A/1218
KIYG2023/W/A/1219
KIYG2023/W/A/1220
KIYG2023/W/A/1221
KIYG2023/W/A/1222
KIYG2023/W/A/1223

FOAB982MO05
FOAB977M05
FOAB472M07
FOAB741M05
FOAB747M05
KHAA237M06
KHAA125M06
KHAA145M05
KHAA236MO06
KHAA241M06
KHAA124M06
KHAA320MO06
KHAA245M07
KHAA128MO06
KHAA243M07
KHAA337M06
KHAA340MO06
KHAA339M06
KHAA427M05
KHAA341M06
KHAA233MO06
KHAA326M05
KHAA260M05
KHAA170M06
KHAA325M05
KHAA421M05
KHAA266M05
KHAA267M05
KHAA265M05
KHAA268MO05
KHAA073M05
KHAA261M05
KHAA172M06
KHAA417M05

ANIL TOPPO

ABDUL NASIR

AJAYA SOREN

CHANDRA MOHAN PURTY
INDRA KUJUR

Chetan gangaram bika
BHARATSING FULAJI VASAVE
Ajay Harishchandra Kashyap
Vaibhav parabhakar more
Ganesh shivaji borkar
RAMESH BILADYA VASAVE
Ramchandra Sitaram Zore
VIKAS BALRAM DESHMANE
SHRISHANBHOVIJAYKUMAR PETHE
SARTHAK BABARAO BALBUDHE
Aman Giridhar Sarware

Om ramesh patil

VIRAJ SAGAR GALTAGE
DEVANG ANKUSH GANDEKAR
Lucky Sanjay Aaganen
DIPENDRA

SOCIAL KUMAR YADAV
Aman

aman

Neeraj

KHEM CHAND

satyam

MOHIT

Same alam

Aditya Maurya

Mohammad Mirajul

Matlum

MananKumar

Vikas

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1224
KIYG2023/W/A/1225
KIYG2023/W/A/1226
KIYG2023/W/A/1227
KIYG2023/W/A/1228
KIYG2023/W/A/1229
KIYG2023/W/A/1230
KIYG2023/W/A/1231
KIYG2023/W/A/1232
KIYG2023/W/A/1233
KIYG2023/W/A/1234
KIYG2023/W/A/1235
KIYG2023/W/A/1236
KIYG2023/W/A/1237
KIYG2023/W/A/1238
KIYG2023/W/A/1239
KIYG2023/W/A/1240
KIYG2023/W/A/1241
KIYG2023/W/A/1242
KIYG2023/W/A/1243
KIYG2023/W/A/1244
KIYG2023/W/A/1245
KIYG2023/W/A/1246
KIYG2023/W/A/1247
KIYG2023/W/A/1248
KIYG2023/W/A/1249
KIYG2023/W/A/1250
KIYG2023/W/A/1251
KIYG2023/W/A/1252
KIYG2023/W/A/1253
KIYG2023/W/A/1254
KIYG2023/W/A/1255
KIYG2023/W/A/1256
KIYG2023/W/A/1257

KHAA239M07
KHAA228M07
KHAA200M09
KHAA151M06
KHAA314M06
KHAA397M05
KHAA207M08
KHAA413M05
KHAA411M05
KHAA232M07
KHAA231M07
KHAA229M07
KHAA230MO07
KHAA315M06
KHAA414M05
KHAA412M05
KHAA233M07
KHAA270M06
KHAA313MO06
KHAA242M07
KHAA241M07
KHAA331MO06
KHAA332M06
KHAA215M08
KHAA338MO06
KHAA335M06
KHAA336MO06
KHAA247M07
KHAA333MO06
KHAA246M07
KHAA334M06

KHAA118F07

KHAA249F05

KHAA190F07

Karan

UmeshKumar Alpeshbhai Parmar
RATHVA RAHULKUMAR
Pareshbhai Vajiyabhai Malvi
Bambhaniya Arvind Gambhirbhai
Rahulbhai Vinubhai Parmar
Kishankumar Mukeshbhai Parmar
Makwana Mayankkumar Nareshbhai
BIND RAMPRAKASH DAYARAM
Pritesh bhai Arjun bhai Valvi
Vineshbhai Ravindra bhai naik
BHABHOR AJAYBHAI BHARATBHAI
BARIA MITHUNKUMAR KHUMANSINH
Hevik uttambhai chaudhari
Roshanbhai Segabhai Raut

Thakre Mehul Prakash Bhai
Sangeeth Gowda K S

N Vishal

Ramesh

NIKHIL M

HULAGAPPA IRAPPA TORALABENCHI
VENKATESH SURESH BANTANUR
Hitesh Kumar v

Vijay.B

Siddharoodh

Gururaj p

Sathvik s

VINAY K

Aditya Narayan patil

Abhishek patil

Monesh Basavaraj Kunchagi
ASHWINI APPASAHEB SHINDE
KALYANI PRAKASH KANK
Pratiksha channappa Birajdar

Delhi
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1258
KIYG2023/W/A/1259
KIYG2023/W/A/1260
KIYG2023/W/A/1261
KIYG2023/W/A/1262
KIYG2023/W/A/1263
KIYG2023/W/A/1264
KIYG2023/W/A/1265
KIYG2023/W/A/1266
KIYG2023/W/A/1267
KIYG2023/W/A/1268
KIYG2023/W/A/1269
KIYG2023/W/A/1270
KIYG2023/W/A/1271
KIYG2023/W/A/1272
KIYG2023/W/A/1273
KIYG2023/W/A/1274
KIYG2023/W/A/1275
KIYG2023/W/A/1276
KIYG2023/W/A/1277
KIYG2023/W/A/1278
KIYG2023/W/A/1279
KIYG2023/W/A/1280
KIYG2023/W/A/1281
KIYG2023/W/A/1282
KIYG2023/W/A/1283
KIYG2023/W/A/1284
KIYG2023/W/A/1285
KIYG2023/W/A/1286
KIYG2023/W/A/1287
KIYG2023/W/A/1288
KIYG2023/W/A/1289
KIYG2023/W/A/1290
KIYG2023/W/A/1291

KHAA183F05
KHAA180F05
KHAA247F05
KHAAO036F05
KHAA328F06
KHAA299F07
KHAA251F05
KHAA117F07
KHAA155F06
KHAA336F06
KHAA243F08
KHAAO029F06
KHAAO035F06
KHAA144F07
KHAA130F06
KHAA198F06
KHAA042F06
KHAA143F07
KHAA204F05
KHAA156F08
KHAA297F07
KHAA296F07
KHAA303F07
KHAA331F06
KHAA293F07
KHAA246F09
KHAA148F08
KHAA150F08
KHAA285F05
KHAA146F08
KHAA250F06
KHAA147F08
KHAA254F05
KHAA204F06

Vrushali Ananda Bhoye

NishaSomnath Vaijal

SOUNDARYA PANDURANG SUTAR

PRITI ASHOK KALE

SANDHYA SAUDAGAR SURWASE
Priti Mahendra Dhakarge
SAMPADA LAHU MORE

Suhani Bharat Dhotre

DIPALI ARJUN RATHOD
Divya Sadanand Gaikwad

Sanika Shravan Chafe
ARCHANA MAJHI
SUBHASHREESING
CHAMPA MAJHI

KSHANAPRAVA NAYAK

LIPI NAIK

ANANYA PRADHAN
Smaranika Sahoo
KADAMBINI MAJHI
Archana Pradhan
BASANTI NAG
SABITA MURMU
HARAPRIYA BHUYAN
JANMITA PRADHAN
NISHA KHATUN
GORAKALA NANDINI
LAXMI OJHA

ANSHU KUMARI
SANDHYA

Suhani

Neha

Kritika Sharma
SAVITA

Ruchi

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1292
KIYG2023/W/A/1293
KIYG2023/W/A/1294
KIYG2023/W/A/1295
KIYG2023/W/A/1296
KIYG2023/W/A/1297
KIYG2023/W/A/1298
KIYG2023/W/A/1299
KIYG2023/W/A/1300
KIYG2023/W/A/1301
KIYG2023/W/A/1302
KIYG2023/W/A/1303
KIYG2023/W/A/1304
KIYG2023/W/A/1305
KIYG2023/W/A/1306
KIYG2023/W/A/1307
KIYG2023/W/A/1308
KIYG2023/W/A/1309
KIYG2023/W/A/1310
KIYG2023/W/A/1311
KIYG2023/W/A/1312
KIYG2023/W/A/1313
KIYG2023/W/A/1314
KIYG2023/W/A/1315
KIYG2023/W/A/1316
KIYG2023/W/A/1317
KIYG2023/W/A/1318
KIYG2023/W/A/1319
KIYG2023/W/A/1320
KIYG2023/W/A/1321
KIYG2023/W/A/1322
KIYG2023/W/A/1323
KIYG2023/W/A/1324
KIYG2023/W/A/1325

KHAA208F06
KHAA227F07
KHAA192F07
KHAA211F06
KHAA100F09
KHAA327F06
KHAA302F05
KHAA325F06
KHAA274F05
KHAA301F05
KHAA242F09
KHAA286F07
KHAA284F07
KHAA221F07
KHAA238F08
KHAA293F05
KHAA243F09
KHAA285F07
KHAA238F06
KHAA287F07
KHAA239F08
KHAA240F08
TTAAO008F06
TTAAO007F06
ttaa024f06
TTAA021F06
TTAAO085F09
TTAAO09F08
TTAAO007F06
TTAAO08F08
TTAAO008F06
TTAA016MO05
TTAA005MO07
TTAA028M08

ANNU KUMARI

Nidhi

KAJAL

Kajal Kumari

ANSHIKA

Jyoti

Aashiya bano

KHANDAVI MINALBEN

Vibhuti Gamit

THAKOR SHITALBEN KALAIJI
VANSH AVANIBEN MANSINGBHAI
MAKWANA HARSIDABEN
THAKOR PINKIBEN CHANDANIJI
Hansha Savra

GOHIL SANGITABEN JORUBHAI
UPASANAKUMARI CHAUDHARI
KHANDAVI JIYABEN MANOJBHAI
DABHI ARTI RUKHADBHAI
Monikaben Chaudhari

Valvi Pratiksha Rajendrabhai
Rathva Vanitaben Maganbhai
Urmila ben Pintu bhai Baraf
PRITHA PRIYA VARTIKAR
Sayali Rajesh Wani

Taneesha Kotecha
Mirchandani Manoj Risha
SYNDRELA DAS
SUBHANKRITADUTTA

Sayali Rajesh Wani

NANDINI SAHA

PRITHA PRIYA VARTIKAR

Jash Amit Modi

NEIL UPENDRA MULYE

Sarth Mishra

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
West Bengal
West Bengal
Maharashtra
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh

Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Kho-Kho
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Singles
Girls Singles
Girls Singles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Singles

THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1326
KIYG2023/W/A/1327
KIYG2023/W/A/1328
KIYG2023/W/A/1329
KIYG2023/W/A/1330
KIYG2023/W/A/1331
KIYG2023/W/A/1332
KIYG2023/W/A/1333
KIYG2023/W/A/1334
KIYG2023/W/A/1335
KIYG2023/W/A/1336
KIYG2023/W/A/1337
KIYG2023/W/A/1338
KIYG2023/W/A/1339
KIYG2023/W/A/1340
KIYG2023/W/A/1341
KIYG2023/W/A/1342
KIYG2023/W/A/1343
KIYG2023/W/A/1344
KIYG2023/W/A/1345
KIYG2023/W/A/1346
KIYG2023/W/A/1347
KIYG2023/W/A/1348
KIYG2023/W/A/1349
KIYG2023/W/A/1350
KIYG2023/W/A/1351
KIYG2023/W/A/1352
KIYG2023/W/A/1353
KIYG2023/W/A/1354
KIYG2023/W/A/1355
KIYG2023/W/A/1356
KIYG2023/W/A/1357
KIYG2023/W/A/1358
KIYG2023/W/A/1359

TTAA151MO05
TTAA028M08
TTAA013MO06
TTAA053MO05
TTAA013MO06
TTAA201MO08
TEAAO035F09
TEAA026F05
TEAA013F05
TEAA049F06
TEAA027F05
TEAA029F07
TEAAO041F05
TEAAO051F08
TEAA034M07
TEAA051MO07
TEAA076M05
TEAA076MO06
TEAA034M07
TEAA076MO06
TEAA028M06
TEAA036MO07
TEAAO035F09
TEAAO034F07
TEAA026F05
TEAAO051F08
TEAA075MO05
TEAA080MO06
TEAA054M06
TEAA082MO05
THAA057M07
THAA177M06
THAA169M06
THAA184M06

DIVYANSH SRIVASTAVA
Sarth Mishra

Ankur Bhattacharjee
Chaudhury Bodhisatwa
Ankur Bhattacharjee
Priyanuj bhattacharyya
MAAYA RAJESHWARAN REVATHI
Lakshmiprabha ArunKumar
SUHITHA MARURI
SREENIDHI BALAJI

Ruma AshutoshGaikaiwari
Asmi Nihar Adkar

Sonal Paygonda Patil
Aishwarya Dayanand Jadhav
Rethin PranavR S
KANDHAVEL M A

Tanishq Mukesh Jadhav
CAHIR SAMEER WARIK
Rethin PranavR S

CAHIR SAMEER WARIK
DEBASIS SAHOO

Hitesh chauhan

MAAYA RAJESHWARAN REVATHI
Laxmi Siri Dandu
Lakshmiprabha ArunKumar
Aishwarya Dayanand Jadhav
KARTHIK K S KAVIN

AV sivaguru

Jason Michael David
Chandan shivaraj

L RANAT SINGHA
Moirangthem Sanatomba Singh
Jay Anandrao Phadtare
KANGUJAM SANAND SINGH

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
Assam

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Odisha
Punjab
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Karnataka
Assam
Manipur
Maharashtra
Manipur

Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Table Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA

Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Singles
Boys Singles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Girls Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Singles
Boys Singles
Boys Singles
Boys Singles
Girls Singles
Girls Singles
Girls Singles
Girls Singles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles
Boys Doubles

Phunaba Ama -56 Kg
Phunaba Ama -56 Kg
Phunaba Ama -56 Kg
Phunaba Ama - 60 Kg

FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1360
KIYG2023/W/A/1361
KIYG2023/W/A/1362
KIYG2023/W/A/1363
KIYG2023/W/A/1364
KIYG2023/W/A/1365
KIYG2023/W/A/1366
KIYG2023/W/A/1367
KIYG2023/W/A/1368
KIYG2023/W/A/1369
KIYG2023/W/A/1370
KIYG2023/W/A/1371
KIYG2023/W/A/1372
KIYG2023/W/A/1373
KIYG2023/W/A/1374
KIYG2023/W/A/1375
KIYG2023/W/A/1376
KIYG2023/W/A/1377
KIYG2023/W/A/1378
KIYG2023/W/A/1379
KIYG2023/W/A/1380
KIYG2023/W/A/1381
KIYG2023/W/A/1382
KIYG2023/W/A/1383
KIYG2023/W/A/1384
KIYG2023/W/A/1385
KIYG2023/W/A/1386
KIYG2023/W/A/1387
KIYG2023/W/A/1388
KIYG2023/W/A/1389
KIYG2023/W/A/1390
KIYG2023/W/A/1391
KIYG2023/W/A/1392
KIYG2023/W/A/1393

THAA143M05
THAA084M09
THAA123M07
THAA064M08
THAA096MO05
THAA068MO07
THAA033M10
THAA127M06
THAA163F06
THAAO083F06
THAA149F07
THAA118F06
THAA146F07
THAAO056F07
THAA146F08
THAAO083F09
THAAO080F09
THAA148F07
THAA019F07
THAA126F09
VOAA686M05
VOAA565M06
VOAA577M06
VOAA578M06
VOAA688M05
VOAA682M05
VOAA567M06
VOAA568M06
VOAA683M05
VOAA569M06
VOAA570M06
VOAA576M06
VOAA684M05
VOAA566M06

nitin kumar

BHAT SALIQ UL ISLAM
BHARAT

THOKCHOM SRINIVAS SINGH
Kartikey Katoch

GARV

L ADITYA SHARMA
Vishal tanti

Akanksha Anil Lawte
ACHOM DHANAPATI DEVI
Parul Chakma

SIMA SINGHA
VAISHNAVI SAHU
MAISNAM RONIYA DEVI
BEMBEM MAISNAM
Banu Das

H LENTHOI SINGHA
TINA RAWAT
SARANGTHEM MALEMNGANBI CHANU
Memola Devi

B. Abhiram

Setty Kanishk

K. Nagaraju

P Sahith Chand

M. Eswar

Katari Pavan Kumar
Bevara Yerrayya

Buduri Syam

Gemmeli Santhosh

K. Lucky Ananth

Lingala Ramesh

K. Praveen

M. Satyam

K. Durga Praveen

Rajasthan
Jammu and Kashmir
Haryana
Manipur
Himachal Pradesh
Delhi

Assam
Nagaland
Maharashtra
Manipur
Tripura

Assam

Madhya Pradesh
Manipur
Manipur
Nagaland
Assam

Delhi

Manipur

Assam

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Thang-TA
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Phunaba Ama - 60 Kg
Phunaba Ama - 60 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -56 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -56 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -56 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -60 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -60 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -60 Kg
Phunaba Ama - 52 Kg
Phunaba Ama - 52 Kg
Phunaba Ama - 52 Kg
Phunaba Ama -56 Kg
Phunaba Ama -56 Kg
Phunaba Ama -56 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -52 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -52 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -52 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -56 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -56 Kg
Phunaba Anishuba -56 Kg
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1394
KIYG2023/W/A/1395
KIYG2023/W/A/1396
KIYG2023/W/A/1397
KIYG2023/W/A/1398
KIYG2023/W/A/1399
KIYG2023/W/A/1400
KIYG2023/W/A/1401
KIYG2023/W/A/1402
KIYG2023/W/A/1403
KIYG2023/W/A/1404
KIYG2023/W/A/1405
KIYG2023/W/A/1406
KIYG2023/W/A/1407
KIYG2023/W/A/1408
KIYG2023/W/A/1409
KIYG2023/W/A/1410
KIYG2023/W/A/1411
KIYG2023/W/A/1412
KIYG2023/W/A/1413
KIYG2023/W/A/1414
KIYG2023/W/A/1415
KIYG2023/W/A/1416
KIYG2023/W/A/1417
KIYG2023/W/A/1418
KIYG2023/W/A/1419
KIYG2023/W/A/1420
KIYG2023/W/A/1421
KIYG2023/W/A/1422
KIYG2023/W/A/1423
KIYG2023/W/A/1424
KIYG2023/W/A/1425
KIYG2023/W/A/1426
KIYG2023/W/A/1427

VOAA546M06
VOAA660M05
VOAA438M07
VOAA436M07
VOAA548M06
VOAA659M05
VOAA527M05
VOAA547M06
VOAA545M06
VOAA439M07
VOAA662M05
VOAA658M05
VOAA661M05
VOAA437M07
VOAA357M06
VOAA241M06
VOAA097M05
VOAA489M06
VOAA339M07
VOAA309M05
VOAA156M07
VOAA237M06
VOAA149M05
VOAA537M05
VOAA155M07
VOAA242M06
VOAA028M07
VOAA080MO07
VOAA246F05
VOAA244F05
VOAA167F08
VOAA177F06
VOAA124F06
VOAA248F05

A atul nayak

V. BHUVANESWARAN
DHAYASHANKAR
VISHAL JEBA. N
LOKESH.S
BARATHKUMAR K
Rao kumaran E
AHAMED WAFIQ S
SANJAY.V

TINU SABARESH K
SANTHEEP MON. V
K.Neethivendhan
AKHILESH M
AKILAN K

Gourav Singh
Arjun Pundir
DigvijaySingh

Jatin Mehla

Rajat Kumar

sahil

Sonu

Vishesh

Mayank

Yogesh Rozera
Abhishek
HiteshChillar
Yogesh Kumar
Rajneesh Rajneesh Rajneesh
Lisha Ghosh

Disha Bhowmick
MAHAK SINGH
Rajnandani Mitra
BarshaChakraborty
Ranita Guin

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1428
KIYG2023/W/A/1429
KIYG2023/W/A/1430
KIYG2023/W/A/1431
KIYG2023/W/A/1432
KIYG2023/W/A/1433
KIYG2023/W/A/1434
KIYG2023/W/A/1435
KIYG2023/W/A/1436
KIYG2023/W/A/1437
KIYG2023/W/A/1438
KIYG2023/W/A/1439
KIYG2023/W/A/1440
KIYG2023/W/A/1441
KIYG2023/W/A/1442
KIYG2023/W/A/1443
KIYG2023/W/A/1444
KIYG2023/W/A/1445
KIYG2023/W/A/1446
KIYG2023/W/A/1447
KIYG2023/W/A/1448
KIYG2023/W/A/1449
KIYG2023/W/A/1450
KIYG2023/W/A/1451
KIYG2023/W/A/1452
KIYG2023/W/A/1453
KIYG2023/W/A/1454
KIYG2023/W/A/1455
KIYG2023/W/A/1456
KIYG2023/W/A/1457
KIYG2023/W/A/1458
KIYG2023/W/A/1459
KIYG2023/W/A/1460
KIYG2023/W/A/1461

VOAA247F05
VOAA243F05
VOAA247F06
VOAA245F05
VOAA316F05
VOAA318F05
VOAA199F07
VOAAO030F05
VOAA198F07
VOAA308F05
VOAA244F06
VOAA170F08
VOAA309F05
VOAA197F07
VOAA312F05
VOAA313F05
VOAA169F08
VOAA314F05
VOAA121F10
VOAA174F08
VOAA207F07
VOAA231F06
VOAA152F05
VOAA153F05
VOAA230F06
VOAA179F07
VOAA154F06
VOAA126F06
VOAA177F07
VOAA232F06
VOAAO018F05
VOAA292F05
VOAA290F05
VOAA295F05

Piyali Haith
Bidisha Bala
RANI DHARA

SRUITA SINGHA ROY

ADITI SAMANTA
SUJATA MONDAL
ISHA BOSE
Kavita

Mumal

Tina choudhary
Sneha

Alveera khan
Babita

AINA

Kritika saini
Arju Poonia

Niharika Choudhary

Preeti gurjar
Anita Jat

Navjot Kaur
SARSHTI
C.SIVAPRIYA
NITHISHA M
VISHNUSREE A
S.ATCHAYA

G .PRATHIBA SRI
kaviya M

G A SWATHIKA
DHANIYA K
V.ABINAYA
Ananthi A
R.JEEVIKA
A.SHALINI PRIYA
P.KARTHIKA

West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1462
KIYG2023/W/A/1463
KIYG2023/W/A/1464
KIYG2023/W/A/1465
KIYG2023/W/A/1466
KIYG2023/W/A/1467
KIYG2023/W/A/1468
KIYG2023/W/A/1469
KIYG2023/W/A/1470
KIYG2023/W/A/1471
KIYG2023/W/A/1472
KIYG2023/W/A/1473
KIYG2023/W/A/1474
KIYG2023/W/A/1475
KIYG2023/W/A/1476
KIYG2023/W/A/1477
KIYG2023/W/A/1478
KIYG2023/W/A/1479
KIYG2023/W/A/1480
KIYG2023/W/A/1481
KIYG2023/W/A/1482
KIYG2023/W/A/1483
KIYG2023/W/A/1484
KIYG2023/W/A/1485
KIYG2023/W/A/1486
KIYG2023/W/A/1487
KIYG2023/W/A/1488
KIYG2023/W/A/1489
KIYG2023/W/A/1490
KIYG2023/W/A/1491
KIYG2023/W/A/1492
KIYG2023/W/A/1493
KIYG2023/W/A/1494
KIYG2023/W/A/1495

VOAA210F05
FEAA124M07
FEAA111MO08
FEAA223M06
FEAA116M08
FEAA122F09
FEAA150F06
FEAA127F05
FEAA036F10
CYAA079M06
CYAA135M06
CYAA119MO05
KPAA043MO06
KPAA028MO06
KPAA049MO07
KPAAO027F09
KPAAOOOF14
KPAAO029F09
KPAA018F09
KPAA049MO05
KPAA048MO05
KPAA015M08
KPAA018MO05
KPAA007MO09
KPAA006MO09
KPAA012MO08
KPAA012MO07
KPAAOO8FO05
KPAAOOOF07
KPAAO19F09
KPAA017F09
KPAAO32F06
KPAAOOOF23
KPAAO18F10

K Durga devi

Wahengbam Nikash Luwang

Guransh Singh
R.Delfin sam

Prince Hooda
Shefrin Tharshy RM

Harshada Ganesh Vanjare

laxmi

Payal Ningombam
kishore

Nittin S
PanjvaniMijaan A
ARYAN

RITIK KUMAR SINGH
Aadhi pothody
Vijaya NandaR R
Niranjana v nair
Dhalana K S
SREELAKSHMI KG
AKASH P
Prajeesh. P
Abhinand K p
Gokul Krishna K
AADINATH

A M AARON
KARTIKNAIR
PRANAVIJITHESH
ADITHYA M P
FATHIMMATH SHADHA
Medha Sharma
Shreya S

SALONI THAKUR
SUHANI GWAL

M KARTHIKA

Tamil Nadu
Manipur
Punjab
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Haryana
Manipur
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Haryana
Chhattisgarh
Kerala
Kerala

Delhi

Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala

Delhi

Delhi
Haryana
Haryana
Kerala
Kerala

Delhi

Delhi
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala

Volleyball
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Cycling
Cycling
Cycling

Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu

Team

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Epee

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Team Sabre

Road Race Mass Start
Road Race Mass Start
Road Race Mass Start
High Kick (Individual)
High Kick (Individual)
High Kick (Individual)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Chuvadukal (Individual)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)
Long Staff Fight (Team)

Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)

High Kick (Individual)

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
THIRD
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1496
KIYG2023/W/A/1497
KIYG2023/W/A/1498
KIYG2023/W/A/1499
KIYG2023/W/A/1500
KIYG2023/W/A/1501
KIYG2023/W/A/1502
KIYG2023/W/A/1503
KIYG2023/W/A/1504
KIYG2023/W/A/1505
KIYG2023/W/A/1506
KIYG2023/W/A/1507
KIYG2023/W/A/1508
KIYG2023/W/A/1509
KIYG2023/W/A/1510
KIYG2023/W/A/1511
KIYG2023/W/A/1512
KIYG2023/W/A/1513
KIYG2023/W/A/1514
KIYG2023/W/A/1515
KIYG2023/W/A/1516
KIYG2023/W/A/1517
KIYG2023/W/A/1518
KIYG2023/W/A/1519
KIYG2023/W/A/1520
KIYG2023/W/A/1521
KIYG2023/W/A/1522
KIYG2023/W/A/1523
KIYG2023/W/A/1524
KIYG2023/W/A/1525
KIYG2023/W/A/1526
KIYG2023/W/A/1527
KIYG2023/W/A/1528
KIYG2023/W/A/1529

KPAAO034F09
KPAAOO8F06
KPAA044MO06
KPAA042MO07
KPAA012M08
KPAA012MO07
KPAA007MO09
KPAA006MO09
KPAA020MO09
KPAA017MO08
KPAAOO5F07
KPAAO51F07
SHAAO089F06
SHAA169F05
SHAAO058F07
SHAAO059F07
SHAAO025F06
SHAAO033F07
SHAAO081F07
SHAA115F06
SHAA166F05
SHAA230M06
SHAA112M08
SHAA113M08
SHAA186M07
SHAA131F06
SHAA180M07
SHAA112M08
SHAAO077F07
SWAA101F06
SWAAO074F09
SWAAO004F10
SWAA137M06
SWAA142M08

Alphiya Sabu

AYANAK K
Mohammed Shamil. M
Muhammed sinan.T
KARTIKNAIR
PRANAVIJITHESH
AADINATH

A M AARON
DRUBADEEP SINGHA
Jakarialslam

ALVINA JOSEPH
Ashwitha Vardhan
Manvi Jain
HARNAVDEEP KAUR
Agam Ranjit Kaur Grewal
Isha Anil Taksale
GAUTAMI BHANOT
Anushka H Thokur
Devyani Rathore
Yashasvi Rathore
lakku venkat lakshmi
Gurfateh singh sandhu
Zorawar Singh Bedi
Harazeez singh Atwal
Yuvek Battula
Vanshika tiwari
Udaymaan Singh Rathore
Zorawar Singh Bedi
Risham Kaur Guron
Vritti Agarwal
Meenakshi Menon
Aditi Hegde
YugChelani

MONGAM THEERDHU SAMADEV

Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Haryana
Haryana
Delhi
Delhi
Assam
Assam
Delhi
Delhi

Madhya Pradesh

Punjab
Punjab
Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh

Karnataka
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Telangana
Punjab
Punjab
Punjab
Telangana

Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh

Punjab

Punjab
Telangana
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh

Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Kalaripayattu
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Shooting
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

High Kick (Individual)

High Kick (Individual)

Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
Sword & Shield With Flexible Sword (Team)
25m Pistol

25m Pistol

25m Pistol

10m Rifle

10m Rifle

10m Rifle

Skeet

Skeet

Skeet

Skeet

Skeet

Skeet

Skeet Team

Skeet Team

Skeet Team

Skeet Team

Skeet Team

400 m Free-Style

400 m Free-Style

400 m Free-Style

400 m Individual Medley

400 m Individual Medley

SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1530
KIYG2023/W/A/1531
KIYG2023/W/A/1532
KIYG2023/W/A/1533
KIYG2023/W/A/1534
KIYG2023/W/A/1535
KIYG2023/W/A/1536
KIYG2023/W/A/1537
KIYG2023/W/A/1538
KIYG2023/W/A/1539
KIYG2023/W/A/1540
KIYG2023/W/A/1541
KIYG2023/W/A/1542
KIYG2023/W/A/1543
KIYG2023/W/A/1544
KIYG2023/W/A/1545
KIYG2023/W/A/1546
KIYG2023/W/A/1547
KIYG2023/W/A/1548
KIYG2023/W/A/1549
KIYG2023/W/A/1550
KIYG2023/W/A/1551
KIYG2023/W/A/1552
KIYG2023/W/A/1553
KIYG2023/W/A/1554
KIYG2023/W/A/1555
KIYG2023/W/A/1556
KIYG2023/W/A/1557
KIYG2023/W/A/1558
KIYG2023/W/A/1559
KIYG2023/W/A/1560
KIYG2023/W/A/1561
KIYG2023/W/A/1562
KIYG2023/W/A/1563

SWAA162M06
SWAA044M06
SWAA022M06
SWAA123M07
SWAAO056F07
SWAA067F07
SWAAO053F09
SWAA161M06
SWAA165M07
SWAA149M06
SWAAO073F09
SWAAO065F08
SWAA067F10
SWAAO015F07
SWAAO043F10
SWAA063F07
SWAA142M08
SWAA133M08
SWAA095M08
SWAAO056F07
SWAA067F10
SWAA100F08
SWAAO063F08
SWAA137M06
SWAA178M07
SWAA021M06
SWAAO095F09
SWAA067F10
SWAAO088F08
SWAA124M07
SWAA221M06
SWAA084M08
SWAA123M07
SWAA044M06

SASWATA ROY

Akash MANI

Nithik Nathella

RISHABH DAS

DEEKSHA SIVAKUMAR
PRATISHTHA DANGI

Sri Nithya Sagi
RanaPratap

Shlok Khopade
Abhinandan Khandelwal
PAHI BORAH

Venika Parikh
SHREENITHI NATESAN
Jahnabi Kashyap

Aditi Hegde

RITHIKAB M

MONGAM THEERDHU SAMADEV
DHARSHAN S
ATHARVRAJ SAYAII PATIL
DEEKSHA SIVAKUMAR
SHREENITHI NATESAN
Dayanitha S

Adwika Girish Nair
YugChelani

Gotteti Sampath Kumar Yadav
Ronak Nitin Sawant
THANYA S

SHREENITHI NATESAN
RAGHVI RAMANUJAN
JANANJOY JYOTI HAZARIKA
Salil Bhagwat

Heer Pitroda

RISHABH DAS

Akash MANI

West Bengal
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Telangana
Jharkhand
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Assam
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
Assam
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Assam
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Karnataka

Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

400 m Individual Medley
100 m Back Stroke

100 m Back Stroke

100 m Back Stroke

100 m Back Stroke

100 m Back Stroke

100 m Back Stroke

200 m Breast Stroke

200 m Breast Stroke

200 m Breast Stroke

200 m Breast Stroke

200 m Breast Stroke

200 m Breast Stroke

100 m Butterfly

100 m Butterfly

100 m Butterfly

1500 m Free-Style

1500 m Free-Style

1500 m Free-Style

4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
400 m Free-Style

400 m Free-Style

400 m Free-Style

400 m Individual Medley
400 m Individual Medley
400 m Individual Medley
100 m Butterfly

100 m Butterfly

100 m Butterfly

50 m Back Stroke

50 m Back Stroke

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
SECOND
FIRST
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1564
KIYG2023/W/A/1565
KIYG2023/W/A/1566
KIYG2023/W/A/1567
KIYG2023/W/A/1568
KIYG2023/W/A/1569
KIYG2023/W/A/1570
KIYG2023/W/A/1571
KIYG2023/W/A/1572
KIYG2023/W/A/1573
KIYG2023/W/A/1574
KIYG2023/W/A/1575
KIYG2023/W/A/1576
KIYG2023/W/A/1577
KIYG2023/W/A/1578
KIYG2023/W/A/1579
KIYG2023/W/A/1580
KIYG2023/W/A/1581
KIYG2023/W/A/1582
KIYG2023/W/A/1583
KIYG2023/W/A/1584
KIYG2023/W/A/1585
KIYG2023/W/A/1586
KIYG2023/W/A/1587
KIYG2023/W/A/1588
KIYG2023/W/A/1589
KIYG2023/W/A/1590
KIYG2023/W/A/1591
KIYG2023/W/A/1592
KIYG2023/W/A/1593
KIYG2023/W/A/1594
KIYG2023/W/A/1595
KIYG2023/W/A/1596
KIYG2023/W/A/1597

SWAA022M06
SWAAO085F07
SWAAO095F07
SWAAO056F07

SWAA123M07

SWAA144M08

SWAA006M06
SWAAO087F08
SWAAO082F07
SWAAO015F07

SWAA021M06

SWAA123M07

SWAA221M06

SWAA165M07

SWAA044M06

SWAA019M06

SWAA228M06

SWAA230MO06

SWAA022M06

SWAA119M07

SWAA047M10

SWAA210MO06

SWAA137M06

SWAA193M06

SWAA162M06
SWAA067F10
SWAAO056F11
SWAAO006F08

SWAA022M06

SWAA123M07

SWAA044M06
SWAA141F06
SWAAO053F09
SWAA064F10

Nithik Nathella

Rujuta Rajadnya
Aarushi Agrawal
DEEKSHA SIVAKUMAR
RISHABH DAS
TIRTHANK PEGU
LUCKYALI KHAN
Rujula S

Alefiya Dhansura
Jahnabi Kashyap
Ronak Nitin Sawant
RISHABH DAS

Salil Bhagwat

Shlok Khopade

Akash MANI

VidithS Shankar
Dhanush S
Vishwathan S

Nithik Nathella
KAVEEN RAJ VIJAYAKUMAR
NITHEESH M S

N Sanjiv Pranav
YugChelani

SIDDHANT SINGH JADON
SASWATA ROY
SHREENITHI NATESAN
SAANVI Deshwal
SubhranshiniPriyadarshini
Nithik Nathella
RISHABH DAS

Akash MANI

Palak Ashutosh Joshi
Sri Nithya Sagi
NAISHA

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Assam
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Assam
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Madhya Pradesh
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Assam

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Telangana
Karnataka

Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming

50 m Back Stroke

50 m Back Stroke

50 m Back Stroke

50 m Back Stroke

100 m Free-Style

100 m Free-Style

100 m Free-Style

100 m Free-Style

100 m Free-Style

100 m Free-Style

4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
4X100 m Medley Relay
200 m Individual Medley
200 m Individual Medley
200 m Individual Medley
200 m Individual Medley
200 m Individual Medley
200 m Individual Medley
200 m Back Stroke

200 m Back Stroke

200 m Back Stroke

200 m Back Stroke

200 m Back Stroke

200 m Back Stroke

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1598 SWAA142M08 MONGAM THEERDHU SAMADEV Andhra Pradesh Swimming 800 m Free-Style FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1599 SWAA178MO07 Gotteti Sampath Kumar Yadav Andhra Pradesh Swimming 800 m Free-Style SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1600 SWAA133M08 DHARSHAN S Karnataka Swimming 800 m Free-Style THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1601 SWAAO095F07 Aarushi Agrawal Karnataka Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1602 SWAAO058F07 Lineysha Anilkumar Karnataka Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1603 SWAA116F06 Naisha Shetty Karnataka Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1604 SWAAO056F08 Vihitha Nayana Karnataka Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1605 SWAAO067F07 PRATISHTHA DANGI Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1606 SWAAO056F11 SAANVI Deshwal Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1607 SWAAO043F10 Aditi Hegde Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1608 SWAAO082F07 Alefiya Dhansura Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1609 SWAA044F10 PRAMITI GNANASEKARAN Tamil Nadu Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1610 SWAAO056F07 DEEKSHA SIVAKUMAR Tamil Nadu Swimming 4X100 m Medley Relay THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1611 SWAAQ096F07 M.U JOYSHREE Tamil Nadu Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1612 SWAAO067F10 SHREENITHI NATESAN Tamil Nadu Swimming  4X100 m Medley Relay THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1613 SWAAO043F10 Aditi Hegde Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Free Style Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1614 SWAA152F06 Diva Punjabi Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Free Style Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1615 SWAAO088F08 RAGHVI RAMANUJAN Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Free Style Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1616 SWAAO082F07 Alefiya Dhansura Maharashtra Swimming  4X100 m Free Style Relay FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1617 SWAA101F06 Vritti Agarwal Telangana Swimming 200 m Butterfly FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1618 SWAAO063F07 RITHIKAB M Karnataka Swimming 200 m Butterfly SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1619 SWAAO076F09 Nirmayee Sachin Ambetkar Maharashtra Swimming 200 m Butterfly THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1620 SWAA228M06 Dhanush S Karnataka Swimming 200 m Butterfly FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1621 SWAA137M06 YugChelani Rajasthan Swimming 200 m Butterfly SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1622 SWAAO011MO07 Neelam Deva Ganesh Andhra Pradesh Swimming 200 m Butterfly THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1623 SWAA123MO07 RISHABH DAS Maharashtra Swimming 50 m Free-Style FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1624 SWAAO084MO08 Heer Pitroda Gujarat Swimming 50 m Free-Style SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1625 SWAA006M06 LUCKYALI KHAN Rajasthan Swimming 50 m Free-Style THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1626 SWAAO082F07 Alefiya Dhansura Maharashtra Swimming 50 m Free-Style FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1627 SWAAO056F08 Vihitha Nayana Karnataka Swimming 50 m Free-Style SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1628 SWAAO015F07 Jahnabi Kashyap Assam Swimming 50 m Free-Style THIRD
KIYG2023/W/A/1629 SWAA019M06 VidithS Shankar Karnataka Swimming 50 m Breast Stroke FIRST
KIYG2023/W/A/1630 SWAA161M06 RanaPratap Jharkhand Swimming 50 m Breast Stroke SECOND
KIYG2023/W/A/1631 SWAA202MO06 KEVIN JINU Kerala Swimming 50 m Breast Stroke THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1632
KIYG2023/W/A/1633
KIYG2023/W/A/1634
KIYG2023/W/A/1635
KIYG2023/W/A/1636
KIYG2023/W/A/1637
KIYG2023/W/A/1638
KIYG2023/W/A/1639
KIYG2023/W/A/1640
KIYG2023/W/A/1641
KIYG2023/W/A/1642
KIYG2023/W/A/1643
KIYG2023/W/A/1644
KIYG2023/W/A/1645
KIYG2023/W/A/1646
KIYG2023/W/A/1647
KIYG2023/W/A/1648
KIYG2023/W/A/1649
KIYG2023/W/A/1650
KIYG2023/W/A/1651
KIYG2023/W/A/1652
KIYG2023/W/A/1653
KIYG2023/W/A/1654
KIYG2023/W/A/1655
KIYG2023/W/A/1656
KIYG2023/W/A/1657
KIYG2023/W/A/1658
KIYG2023/W/A/1659
KIYG2023/W/A/1660
KIYG2023/W/A/1661
KIYG2023/W/A/1662
KIYG2023/W/A/1663
KIYG2023/W/A/1664
KIYG2023/W/A/1665

SWAAO094F07
SWAA153F06
SWAAO096F07
SWAA101F06
SWAAO081F07
SWAA094F09
SWAA021M06
SWAA123M07
SWAA093M07
SWAA221M06
SWAA156M08
SWAA133M08
SWAA230M06
SWAA044M06
SWAA195M06
SWAA033M06
SWAA041M06
SWAA069M06
WEAA161F05
WEAAQ094F06
WEAAO051F07
WEAAO016F06
WEAAOQ070F07
WEAAQ092F07
WEAA085M07
WEAA063M07
WEAA152M06
WEAA282M06
WEAA012MO05
WEAA210M06
WEAA086M08
WEAA125M06
WEAA192M08
WEAA025M06

P.Preshetha

Hiba Chougle

M.U JOYSHREE
Vritti Agarwal
ADITI N MULAY

SRI CHARANI TUMU
Ronak Nitin Sawant
RISHABH DAS
Atharva Jaysing Sankpal
Salil Bhagwat
Dhakshan S
DHARSHAN S
Vishwathan S
Akash MANI
PARAMBRATA BISWAS
Ansu Kar
Parambrata Biswas
Sayan Bhowmik
SAGUN RAV
BHUMIKA MOHITE
B HARIKA

ANKITA

Harshika

BARSHA BOR

Sairaj Pardeshi
HrudanadaDas

DEVARAKONDA PREM SAGAR

VISINIGIRI RAMU
Sanidhya More
DHEERSHAN J
Parv Chouhary

Abbabathula Arunesh Babu

Aditya
CH VAMSI

Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Rajasthan
Puducherry
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Odisha

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Haryana
Andhra Pradesh

Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting

50 m Breast Stroke

50 m Breast Stroke

50 m Breast Stroke

1500 mtr Free-Style

1500 mtr Free-Style

1500 mtr Free-Style
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
4X100 m Free Style Relay
below 59 Kg

below 59 Kg

below 59 Kg

below 64 Kg

below 64 Kg

below 64 Kg

below 81 Kg

below 81 Kg

below 81 Kg

below 89 Kg

below 89 Kg

below 89 Kg

below 96 Kg

below 96 Kg

below 96 Kg

below 102 Kg

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1666
KIYG2023/W/A/1667
KIYG2023/W/A/1668
KIYG2023/W/A/1669
KIYG2023/W/A/1670
KIYG2023/W/A/1671
KIYG2023/W/A/1672
KIYG2023/W/A/1673
KIYG2023/W/A/1674
KIYG2023/W/A/1675
KIYG2023/W/A/1676
KIYG2023/W/A/1677
KIYG2023/W/A/1678
KIYG2023/W/A/1679
KIYG2023/W/A/1680
KIYG2023/W/A/1681
KIYG2023/W/A/1682
KIYG2023/W/A/1683
KIYG2023/W/A/1684
KIYG2023/W/A/1685
KIYG2023/W/A/1686
KIYG2023/W/A/1687
KIYG2023/W/A/1688
KIYG2023/W/A/1689
KIYG2023/W/A/1690
KIYG2023/W/A/1691
KIYG2023/W/A/1692
KIYG2023/W/A/1693
KIYG2023/W/A/1694
KIYG2023/W/A/1695
KIYG2023/W/A/1696
KIYG2023/W/A/1697
KIYG2023/W/A/1698
KIYG2023/W/A/1699

WEAA135M06
WEAA013M06
WEAA120F06
WEAA174F05
WEAAO013F09
WEAAOQ57F07
WEAAO002F08
WEAAQ75F08
WEAAO084F08
WEAAO064F07
WEAA126F09
WEAAO014F07
WEAA159F07
WEAA132F06
WEAA324M05
WEAA168M08
WEAA344M06
WRAA164F07
WRAA170F08
WRAA168F08
WRAA108F07
WRAA113M06
WRAA259M06
WRAA118M08
WRAA575M07
WRAA279M05
WRAA460M06
WRAAS588MO07
WRAA515M08
WRAA019M07
WRAA365M09
WRAAS593M06
WRAA129M08
WRAA366M07

Ankur Tiwari
KapilSonowal

Chelsi

MANJU

J DEVI SRI

Sanjana
GRISHMATHORAT

M A HASINA SHRIN

R P KEERTHANA

K OVIYA

Santushti choudhary
AMRITHA P SUNI

ADITI

YERRA CHAITNA KUMARI
Suvansh thakur

David Zohmingmawia
Sarth Jadhav

Janvi

YASHITA

Bhuvaneshwari S Koliwad
AHILYA

Anil Mor

Manu Yadav

ADAGOND DHAREPPA BILAGI
Parveen

Sagar Singh

VAISNAV NARAYAN ADKAR
TUSHAR TUKARAM PATIL
Ritik

Ankush

ARMANPREET SINGH
Tushar

Suraj RamchandraYadav
SUMIT KUMAR

Maharashtra
Assam

Delhi

Haryana
Andhra Pradesh
Haryana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Uttar Pradesh
Kerala

Uttar Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Mizoram
Maharashtra
Haryana
Delhi
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Haryana
Chhattisgarh
Karnataka
Delhi

Punjab
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Haryana
Delhi

Punjab
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra

Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Weightlifting
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling

below 102 Kg
below 102 Kg
below 71 Kg

below 71 Kg

below 71 Kg

below 76 Kg

below 76 Kg

below 76 Kg

below 81 Kg

below 81 Kg

below 81 Kg

above 81 Kg

above 81 Kg

above 81 Kg

above 102 Kg
above 102 Kg
above 102 Kg
Freestyle 61 Kg
Freestyle 61 Kg
Freestyle 61 Kg
Freestyle 61 Kg
Greco Roman 55 Kg
Greco Roman 55 Kg
Greco Roman 55 Kg
Greco Roman 55 Kg
Greco Roman 65 Kg
Greco Roman 65 Kg
Greco Roman 65 Kg
Greco Roman 65 Kg
Freestyle 60 Kg
Freestyle 60 Kg
Freestyle 60 Kg
Freestyle 60 Kg
Freestyle 71 Kg

SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1700
KIYG2023/W/A/1701
KIYG2023/W/A/1702
KIYG2023/W/A/1703
KIYG2023/W/A/1704
KIYG2023/W/A/1705
KIYG2023/W/A/1706
KIYG2023/W/A/1707
KIYG2023/W/A/1708
KIYG2023/W/A/1709
KIYG2023/W/A/1710
KIYG2023/W/A/1711
KIYG2023/W/A/1712
KIYG2023/W/A/1713
KIYG2023/W/A/1714
KIYG2023/W/A/1715
KIYG2023/W/A/1716
KIYG2023/W/A/1717
KIYG2023/W/A/1718
KIYG2023/W/A/1719
KIYG2023/W/A/1720
KIYG2023/W/A/1721
KIYG2023/W/A/1722
KIYG2023/W/A/1723
KIYG2023/W/A/1724
KIYG2023/W/A/1725
KIYG2023/W/A/1726
KIYG2023/W/A/1727
KIYG2023/W/A/1728
KIYG2023/W/A/1729
KIYG2023/W/A/1730
KIYG2023/W/A/1731
KIYG2023/W/A/1732
KIYG2023/W/A/1733

WRAA391M07
WRAA491M08
WRAA473M08
WRAA492M08
WRAA091M09
WRAA523M07
WRAA196M08
WRAA207F06
WRAA179F08
WRAA185F08
WRAA198F07
WRAA176F08
WRAA163F08
WRAA145F07
WRAA122F07
WRAA385M07
WRAA526M08
WRAA509M08
WRAA531M07
WRAA218M08
WRAA480M08
WRAA592M07
WRAA313M06
WRAA371M07
WRAA217M07
WRAA520M08
WRAA562M07
WRAA201F06
WRAAO001F06
WRAA162F06
WRAA149F07
WRAA189F06
WRAAO000F07
WRAA252F06

SUBHAM

Vikas

MONI

SOHAM SUNIL KUMBHAR
ANUJ YADAV
ABHISHEK

CHIRAG DAHIYA

Tanu Sharma
MANISHA

Palak yadav

Trupti Narayan Bhavar
Naina

Kanak

Ritika

Nandani Verma
ABHAY

Anuj Dahiya
SUNNY BAISLA
Akarsh Mishra
SAHIL

Sohamraj Jagannath More
Sunil Kumar

MAHESH RATHORE
SAGAR

TANISHQ PRAVIN KADAM
Harsh khatiyan

Mohit Kumar

Sanika Amar Patil

Riya kumari

Priya

EKTA KUMARI

Shiksha

Prerna Mehta

TANNU

Delhi
Haryana
Haryana
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Delhi
Haryana
Haryana
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Haryana
Delhi
Haryana
Madhya Pradesh
Haryana
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Chandigarh
Maharashtra
Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Jharkhand
Haryana
Rajasthan
Delhi
Himachal Pradesh
Haryana

Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling

Freestyle 71 Kg
Freestyle 71 Kg
Freestyle 71 Kg
Freestyle 51 Kg
Freestyle 51 Kg
Freestyle 51 Kg
Freestyle 51 Kg
Freestyle 69 Kg
Freestyle 69 Kg
Freestyle 69 Kg
Freestyle 69 Kg
Freestyle 49 Kg
Freestyle 49 Kg
Freestyle 49 Kg
Freestyle 49 Kg
Greco Roman 80 Kg
Greco Roman 80 Kg
Greco Roman 80 Kg
Greco Roman 80 Kg
Greco Roman 71 Kg
Greco Roman 71 Kg
Greco Roman 71 Kg
Greco Roman 71 Kg
Freestyle 65 Kg
Freestyle 65 Kg
Freestyle 65 Kg
Freestyle 65 Kg
Freestyle 53 Kg
Freestyle 53 Kg
Freestyle 53 Kg
Freestyle 53 Kg
Freestyle 65 Kg
Freestyle 65 Kg
Freestyle 65 Kg

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

SECOND
THIRD
THIRD

FIRST
FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



CERTIFICATENUMBER | nNsRSD |  NaME = | STATE SPORT EVENT POSITION

KIYG2023/W/A/1734
KIYG2023/W/A/1735
KIYG2023/W/A/1736
KIYG2023/W/A/1737
KIYG2023/W/A/1738
KIYG2023/W/A/1739
KIYG2023/W/A/1740
KIYG2023/W/A/1741
KIYG2023/W/A/1742
KIYG2023/W/A/1743
KIYG2023/W/A/1744
KIYG2023/W/A/1745
KIYG2023/W/A/1746
KIYG2023/W/A/1747
KIYG2023/W/A/1748
KIYG2023/W/A/1749
KIYG2023/W/A/1750
KIYG2023/W/A/1751
KIYG2023/W/A/1752
KIYG2023/W/A/1753
KIYG2023/W/A/1754
KIYG2023/W/A/1755
KIYG2023/W/A/1756
KIYG2023/W/A/1758

WRAA197F07
WRAA225M07
WRAA461M08
WRAAS547M07
WRAA345M08
WRAA199M07
WRAA472M08
WRAA468M06
WRAA530M07
WRAA563M07
WRAA552M07
WRAA202M08
WRAA573M07
YGAA013MO09
FEAA116F07
FEAAO067F10
FEAAO80F09
FEAA115F09
FEAA182M06
FEAA146M05
FEAA126 M08
FEAA110MO06
FEAA122M08
HOAA498M07

APEKSHA VITTHAL PATIL
ANUJ KUMAR VISHNOI
Khazamainuddin malagi
Abhishek Yadav

Yogesh Phalswal
ArjunPandurang Gadekar
NEERAJ

SAURABH YADAV
Yadvinder singh

SHIVAM YADAV

UMESH

Vansh Dabas

Konewale Gajanand Singh
Arif Allaudin Khan

Saloni

Divaa Goyal

Maibam Geetarani Devi
Hadgarda Jagruti

Vatsal Gandotra

Rahul

Makwana Alpeshbhai Chikaji
KRISH SAMEER PARSODKAR
Sanjenbam Bicky Meitei
MOHD KONAIN DAD

Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Karnataka

Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Maharashtra
Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Haryana

Delhi

Telangana

Goa

Haryana
Chandigarh
Manipur
Gujarat

Jammu and Kashmir
Haryana

Gujarat
Maharashtra
Manipur
Madhya Pradesh

Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling
Yogasana
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Fencing
Hockey

Freestyle 65 Kg
Freestyle 55 Kg
Freestyle 55 Kg
Freestyle 55 Kg
Freestyle 55 Kg
Freestyle 80 Kg
Freestyle 80 Kg
Freestyle 80 Kg
Freestyle 80 Kg
Greco Roman 92 Kg
Greco Roman 92 Kg
Greco Roman 92 Kg
Greco Roman 92 Kg
Traditional Yogasana
Women Foil Team
Women Foil Team
Women Foil Team
Women Foil Team
Men Sabre Team
Men Foil Team
Men Foil Team
Men Foil Team
Men Foil Team
Team

THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
THIRD
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
THIRD
SECOND



